2015 Age Group Nationals

Overall Classification

Junior A-Amcup Ladie
1500 500 1000 3000

Rank No. Name Total
1 47 Shin, April 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 136.00
2 259 Santos, Kristen 21.00 21.00 21.00 26.00 89.00
3 270 Yutangco, Jerebelle 13.00 13.00 13.00 39.00
4 148 Richards, Betsy 8.00 8.00 8.00 24.00
5 162 Turco, Molly 5.00 8.00 3.00 16.00
6 242 Prinsen, Anke 3.00 13.00 16.00
7 11 Jurak, Jamie 500 5.00 10.00



Pony Ladies

Rank No. Name

1

N O b~ W N

178 Lute, Kamryn
257 Choi, Hailey

28 Berhorst, Jenell
285 Park, Faith

45 Cook, Loralei
279 Kim, Kayleigh
160 Gonzales, Kayla

Midget Ladies

Rank No. Name

1

© 0 N o o b~ WODN

174 Stoddard, Corinne
254 Johnson, Elizabeth
169 Miller, Renee
266 Liu, Katherine
143 Cook, Leila

53 Main, Isabella

26 Arun, Shreya

70 Trosin, Ella
283 Stolz, Hannah

333

34.00

5.00
21.00
13.00
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777

34.00
21.00
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5.00
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34.00
21.00
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13.00
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333

34.00
13.00

8.00
21.00

5.00
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34.00
21.00
13.00

8.00

5.00

500

34.00
21.00
8.00

13.00
5.00

77

34.00
21.00
13.00
8.00
3.00

5.00

1000

34.00
21.00
13.00
8.00
3.00

5.00

Total
136.0

68.C
55.C
29.0
16.0
13.0
10.0

Total
136.0

76.C
29.0
29.0
20.0
10.0
8.C
5.C
5.0



2015 Age Group Nationals

Overall Classification

Junior C Ladies

Rank No. Name

N

0 N O b~ WN

16 Biney, Maame
152 Lim, Siobhan

51 Quinn, Anna

64 Velez, Stephanie
134 Holmes, Sydney

38 Letai, Julie
275 Trosin, Grace
166 Reyes, Leyka

Junior B Ladies

Rank No. Name

1
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49 Hachem, Gabriella
132 Bell, Franchesca
245 Bosman, Hannah

14 Amos, Danielle
150 Cooper, Kazia
261 Fredeen, Mei
164 Holmes, Samantha
172 Toth, Kathryn

36 Brown, Lillian

Master 30-39 Ladies

Rank No. Name

1
2

18 Bladon, Katie
243 Krieger, Elysia

Master 40-49 Ladies

Rank No. Name

1
2
3

249 Zimmer, Maura
21 Koenig, Melissa
138 Naess, Janet

Master 50-59 Ladies

Rank No. Name

1
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23 Brinich, Elise
251 Rosenbaum, Barbara
140 Kola, Jennifer
155 Zurcher, Jan

30 Harrell, Diana

42 Snyderwine, Martha
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21.0
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Overall Classification
Master 60-69 Ladies

Rank No. Name
1 400 Crossfield, Diane 34.00 34.00 34.00

1000 777 500

1500

34.00

Total
136.C



2015 Age Group Nationals

Overall Classification

Junior A-Amcup Men
1500 500 1000 3000

Rank No. Name Total
1 260Kroll, Tyler 34.00 34.00 34.00 102.00
2 48 0h, Benjamin 21.00 21.00 21.00 63.00
3 79Brewer, Alex 13.00 21.00 13.00 13.00 60.00
4  35Geminder, Kevin 8.00 3400 800 5.00 55.00
5 149 Koenig, Michael 13.00 8.00 21.00
6 163 Oh, Nicholas 3.00 8.00 7.00 18.00
7  12Blackley, Brandon 5.00 3.00 8.00
8 131 Burnett, Greg 5.00 1.00 6.00



2015 Age Group Nationals

Overall Classification

Pony Men

Rank No. Name

N

255 Kwon, Seung-Min

278 Stolz, Jordan

147 Kim, Shawn
46 Liu, Justin

125 Yoon, Daniel

269 Pinzone, Joseph
56 Rogalski, Oliver
67 Tatelli, Carl

Midget Men

Rank No. Name

1
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273 McLeod, Cooper
183 So, Jonathan
267 Kim, Brandon
159 Kim, Andrew
168 Lee, Nathan

71 Sklutovsky, Alec
122 Nguyen, Matthias

Junior C Men

Rank No. Name

-

175 Lim, Luca

69 Park, Caleb
276 Kola, Jori

82 Riehl, Roen
248 Cepuran, Ethan
291 Rhim, Brian

135 Aquino, Jon Ricardo

Junior B Men

Rank No. Name

1
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173 Olsen, Gunnar
34 Heo, Aaron
15 Anderson, Lukas
133 Chen, Matthew

50 McDermott-Mostowy, Col

165 Molenda, Brandon
281 Rux, Gerard
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Overall Classification
Master 30-39 Men

Rank No. Name
1 20 Kucharik, Adam

2 137 Lichtman, Martin

Master 40-49 Men

Rank No. Name
154 Papahadjopoulos, Kimon

265 Park, James J.

139 Johnson, Steve

250 Lopez, Michael
22 Amos, Lonnie
37 Moore, Timothy

—_
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Master 50-59 Men
Rank No. Name
1 156 Riehl, Russell
141 Greene, Daniel
40 Nelson, Scott
252 Kosola, Kevin
24 Burton, Stephen

a B~ W N

Master 60-69 Men

Rank No. Name
1 253 Martin, Gary
2 41 Moneypenny, David
3 142 Emerling, Sandy
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Club Championship

Dominion Speedskating 100

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Pony Ladies 333 Lute 1 Park 3 7
Junior C Ladies 1000 Biney 1 5
Junior C Men 1000 Lim 1 5
Pony Ladies 222 Lute 1 5
Midget Men 333 So 2 3
Junior C Ladies 777 Biney 1 Lim 2 8
Junior C Men 777 Lim 1 5
Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1500 Shin 1 5
Pony Ladies 500 Lute 1 Park 4 6
Midget Men 500 So 1 5
Junior C Ladies 500 Biney 1 Lim 2 8
Junior C Men 500 Lim 1 5
Junior A-Amcup Ladies 500 Shin 1 5
Pony Ladies 777 Lute 1 Park 4 6
Midget Men 1000 So 2 3
Junior C Ladies 1500 Biney 1 Lim 2 8
Junior C Men 1500 Lim 4 1
Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1000 Shin 1 5
Junior A-Amcup Ladies 3000 Shin 1 5
Puget Sound Speedskating 68

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Master 30-39 Ladies 1500 Bladon 1 5
Master 50-59 Ladies 1000 Zurcher 2 3
Master 30-39 Ladies 1000 Bladon 1 5
Pony Ladies 333 Berhorst 2 3
Midget Ladies 777 Stoddard 1 5
Midget Men 777 McLeod 1 5
Pony Ladies 222 Berhorst 4 1
Midget Ladies 333 Stoddard 1 5
Midget Men 333 McLeod 1 5
Master 30-39 Ladies 500 Bladon 1 5
Master 50-59 Ladies 500 Zurcher 4 1
Master 30-39 Ladies 1500 Bladon 1 5
Master 50-59 Ladies 1500 Zurcher 4 1
Pony Ladies 500 Berhorst 3 2
Midget Ladies 500 Stoddard 1 5
Pony Ladies 777 Berhorst 3 2
Midget Ladies 1000 Stoddard 1 5
Midget Men 1000 McLeod 1 5
Glen Ellyn Speedskating 64

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Master 40-49 Ladies 1500 Koenig 2 Naess 3 5
Master 50-59 Ladies 1000 Brinich 1 5

Page 1 of 8 3/15/2015 1:13:26PM



Club Championship

Master 40-49 Ladies 1000 Koenig 2 Naess 3 5
Master 50-59 Ladies 777 Brinich 1 5
Master 50-59 Men 777 Burton 4 1
Junior C Men 1000 Aquino 4 1
Pony Ladies 222 Cook 3 2
Master 40-49 Ladies 500 Koenig 2 Naess 3 5
Master 50-59 Ladies 500 Brinich 1 5
Master 40-49 Ladies 1500 Koenig 1 Naess 3 7
Master 50-59 Ladies 1500 Brinich 1 5
Midget Men 500 Lee 2 3
Junior C Men 500 Cepuran 4 1
Junior B Ladies 500 Bosman 1 5
Junior B Men 500 Molenda 4 1
Junior A-Amcup Ladies 500 Prinsen 3 2
Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Koenig 3 2
Junior B Ladies 3000 Bosman 2 3
Junior A-Amcup Men 3000  Koenig 4 1
Potomac Speedskating 60

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Master 30-39 Men 1500 Kucharik 1 5
Master 50-59 Men 1000 Riehl 1 5
Master 30-39 Men 1000 Kucharik 1 5
Master 50-59 Men 777 Riehl 2 3
Pony Men 333 Kwon 1 5
Junior C Men 1000 Riehl 3 2
Junior C Men 777 Rhim 3 2
Master 30-39 Men 500 Kucharik 2 3
Master 50-59 Men 500 Riehl 1 5
Master 30-39 Men 1500 Kucharik 1 5
Master 50-59 Men 1500 Riehl 3 2
Pony Men 500 Kwon 2 3
Junior C Men 500 Riehl 3 2
Junior B Men 500 Heo 1 5
Pony Men 777 Kwon 3 2
Junior C Men 1500 Riehl 3 2
Junior B Men 1000 Heo 2 3
Junior B Men 3000 Heo 4 1

54

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Junior B Ladies 1500 Hachem 5
Junior B Men 1500 Olsen 1 McDermott-h 4 6
Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1500 Yutangco 3 2
Junior A-Amcup Men 1500 Oh 2 Brewer 3 5
Junior B Ladies 500 Hachem 3 2
Junior B Men 500 Olsen 2 3
Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Brewer 2 3
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Club Championship

Junior B Ladies 1000 Hachem 2

Junior B Men 1000 Olsen 1 McDermott-h
Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1000 Yutangco 3

Junior A-Amcup Men 1000 Oh 2 Brewer
Junior B Men 3000 McDermott-I 2 Olsen
Junior A-Amcup Ladies 3000 Yutangco 3

Junior A-Amcup Men 3000 Oh 2 Brewer
Bay State Speedskating

Event Skater Place Skater
Master 40-49 Ladies 1500 Zimmer 1

Master 50-59 Ladies 1000 Kola 4

Master 40-49 Ladies 1000 Zimmer 1

Master 50-59 Ladies 777 Kola 3

Junior C Ladies 1000 Letai 4

Junior C Men 777 Kola 2

Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1500 Richards 4

Master 40-49 Ladies 500 Zimmer 1

Master 50-59 Ladies 500 Kola 2

Master 40-49 Ladies 1500 Zimmer 2

Master 50-59 Ladies 1500 Kola 3

Junior C Men 500 Kola 2

Junior A-Amcup Ladies 500 Richards 4

Junior C Men 1500 Kola 2

Junior A-Amcup Ladies 3000 Richards 4
Madison Speedskating Club

Event Skater Place Skater
Master 30-39 Men 1500 Lichtman 2

Master 60-69 Ladies 1000  Crossfield 1

Master 30-39 Men 1000 Lichtman 2

Master 60-69 Ladies 777 Crossfield 1

Master 30-39 Men 500 Lichtman 1

Master 60-69 Ladies 500 Crossfield 1

Master 30-39 Men 1500 Lichtman 2

Master 60-69 Ladies 1500 Crossfield 1
Connecticut Speedskating

Event Skater Place Skater
Master 60-69 Men 1000 Moneypenny 2

Master 60-69 Men 777 Moneypenny 1

Junior C Ladies 1000 Velez 3

Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1500 Santos 2

Master 60-69 Men 500 Moneypenny 1

Master 60-69 Men 1500 Moneypenny 3

Junior C Ladies 500 Velez 4

Junior A-Amcup Ladies 500 Santos 2

Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1000 Santos 2
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Club Championship

Junior A-Amcup Ladies 3000 Santos 2 3
Washington Speedskating 30

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Pony Ladies 333 Kim 4 1
Midget Men 777 Kim 2 Kim 4 4
Pony Ladies 222 Choi 2 3
Pony Men 222 Kim 4 1
Midget Men 333 Kim 3 Kim 4 3
Pony Ladies 500 Choi 2 3
Pony Men 500 Kim 3 2
Midget Men 500 Kim 3 2
Pony Ladies 777 Choi 2 3
Pony Men 777 Kim 1 5
Midget Men 1000 Kim 3 Kim 4 3
Northern California Speedskating 24

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Master 40-49 Men 1500 Papahadijopt 1 5
Master 40-49 Men 1000 Papahadjopt 1 5
Midget Ladies 333 Miller 4 1
Master 40-49 Men 500 Papahadjop: 1 5
Master 40-49 Men 1500 Papahadijopt 1 5
Midget Ladies 500 Miller 4 1
Midget Ladies 1000 Miller 3 2
Gateway Speedskating 24

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Master 30-39 Ladies 1500 Krieger 2 3
Master 50-59 Men 1000 Kosola 4 1
Master 30-39 Ladies 1000 Krieger 2 3
Master 50-59 Men 777 Kosola 3 2
Junior C Ladies 1000 Quinn 2 3
Junior C Ladies 777 Quinn 3 2
Master 30-39 Ladies 500 Krieger 2 3
Master 50-59 Men 500 Kosola 4 1
Master 30-39 Ladies 1500 Krieger 2 3
Master 50-59 Men 1500 Kosola 4 1
Junior C Ladies 500 Quinn 3 2
Badger Speedskating Club 23

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Master 50-59 Men 1000 Nelson 2 Greene 3 5
Master 50-59 Men 777 Greene 1 5
Master 50-59 Men 500 Nelson 2 Greene 3 5
Master 50-59 Men 1500 Nelson 1 Greene 2 8
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Club Championship

Event Skater Place Skater
Relay Ladies 3000 Dominion 1 F.AS.T.
Relay Men 3000 F.A.S.T. 1 Potomac
Northbrook

Event Skater Place Skater
Pony Men 333 Tatelli 4

Junior A-Amcup Men 1500  Kroll 1

Pony Men 777 Rogalski 4

Junior A-Amcup Men 1000  Kroll 1

Junior A-Amcup Men 3000  Kroll 1

Park Ridge

Event Skater Place Skater
Master 60-69 Men 1000 Martin 1

Master 60-69 Men 777 Martin 2

Master 60-69 Men 500 Martin 2

Master 60-69 Men 1500 Martin 1
BEST

Event Skater Place Skater
Midget Ladies 777 Johnson 2 Cook
Midget Ladies 333 Johnson 3

Midget Ladies 500 Johnson 2 Cook
Midget Ladies 1000 Johnson 2

West Michigan Speedskating

Event Skater Place Skater
Junior B Men 1500 Anderson 3

Junior B Ladies 500 Cooper 2

Junior B Men 500 Anderson 3

Junior B Men 3000 Anderson 1

lowa Speed Skating

Event Skater Place Skater
Master 40-49 Men 1500 Park 2

Master 40-49 Men 1000 Park 2

Master 40-49 Men 500 Park 2

Master 40-49 Men 1500 Park 2
Sunshine State Speedskating

Event Skater Place Skater
Junior B Ladies 1000 Bell 1

Junior B Ladies 3000 Bell 1
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Club Championship

Cleveland Heights Speedskating

Event Skater Place Skater
Master 50-59 Ladies 1000 Rosenbaum 3

Master 50-59 Ladies 777 Rosenbaum 2

Master 50-59 Ladies 500 Rosenbaum 3

Master 50-59 Ladies 1500 Rosenbaum 2
Garden State Speedskating

Event Skater Place Skater
Pony Men 222 Liu 2

Midget Ladies 333 Liu 2

Pony Men 777 Liu 2

Midget Ladies 1000 Liu 4

West Allis Speedskating Club

Event Skater Place Skater
Pony Men 222 Stolz 1

Pony Men 500 Stolz 1
Chiller Speedskating

Event Skater Place Skater
Master 50-59 Ladies 777 Harrell 4

Junior B Ladies 1500 Amos 2

Master 40-49 Men 1500 Amos 3

Junior B Ladies 1000 Amos 4

Junior B Ladies 3000 Amos 3
Wolverine Speedskating

Event Skater Place Skater
Master 60-69 Men 1000 Emerling 3

Master 60-69 Men 777 Emerling 3

Master 60-69 Men 500 Emerling 3

Master 60-69 Men 1500 Emerling 2
Demora

Event Skater Place Skater
Junior C Men 1000 Park 2

Junior C Men 777 Park 4

Junior C Men 1500 Park 1
Midland Speedskating

Event Skater Place Skater
Junior A-Amcup Men 1500  Geminder 4

Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Geminder 1

Junior C Ladies 1500 Trosin 4

Junior A-Amcup Men 1000  Geminder 4
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Club Championship

Cornerstone Skating Club 8

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Junior C Ladies 777 Holmes 4 1
Junior B Ladies 1500 Fredeen 3 Holmes 4 3
Junior B Ladies 500 Holmes 4 1
Junior C Ladies 1500 Holmes 3 2
Junior B Ladies 3000 Fredeen 4 1
Lakewood Skating Club 5

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Pony Men 333 Pinzone 3 2
Pony Men 222 Pinzone 3 2
Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Oh 4 1
Oval Speed Skating 5

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Master 40-49 Men 1500 Johnson 4 1
Master 40-49 Men 1000 Johnson 3 2
Master 40-49 Men 500 Johnson 3 2
Santa Clarita Speed Skating 5

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Junior B Men 1500 Chen 2 3
Junior B Men 1000 Chen 3 2
Champaign Regional Speedskating 5

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Master 40-49 Men 1500 Lopez 3 2
Master 40-49 Men 1000 Lopez 4 1
Master 40-49 Men 500 Lopez 4 1
Master 40-49 Men 1500 Lopez 4 1
ucB 5

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Pony Men 333 Yoon 2 3
Midget Ladies 777 Arun 4 1
Pony Men 500 Yoon 4 1
Danbury Speedskating 2

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Midget Men 777 Sklutovsky 3 2
Saratoga Winter Club 2

Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Junior B Ladies 1000 Toth 3 2
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Club Championship

Green Mountain Speedskating 1
Event Skater Place Skater Place Skater Place  Skater Place Points
Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1000 Turco 4 1
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2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Name

Junior A-Amcup Ladies

Event 60

47
259
270
148
162
242

11
130

33

58

Event 109

47
259
242
148
270
162

58

33

11
130

Event 135

Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1500 Meters Final
April Shin
Kristen Santos
Jerebelle Yutangco
Betsy Richards
Molly Turco
Anke Prinsen
Jamie Jurak
Nicole Nassif
Christine Pyles
Lauren Ziegelmayer

Junior A-Amcup Ladies 500 Meters Final
April Shin
Kristen Santos
Anke Prinsen
Betsy Richards
Jerebelle Yutangco
Molly Turco
Lauren Ziegelmayer
Christine Pyles
Jamie Jurak
Nicole Nassif

Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1000 Meters Final

47  April Shin
259 Kristen Santos
270 Jerebelle Yutangco
148 Betsy Richards

Event 139 Junior A-Amcup Ladies 3000 Meters Superfinal

47
259
270

11

April Shin

Kristen Santos
Jerebelle Yutangco
Jamie Jurak

Junior A-Amcup Men
Event 61 Junior A-Amcup Men 1500 Meters Final

48 Benjamin Oh
79 Alex Brewer
35 Kevin Geminder

Relay Ladies

Event 111 Relay Ladies 3000 Meters Final
506 Green Sunshine State
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2:43.187
2:43.829
2:45.672
2:47.117
2:48.728
2:51.213
2:53.095
2:59.285
3:17.620
3:26.335

47.720
47.990
48.953
49.038
49.653
50.108
50.391
51.562
52.443
53.314

1:38.921
1:39.112
1:40.675
1:41.617

6:03.407
6:07.556
6:07.696
6:14.188

2:27.550

2:28.306

2:29.432

4:53.875
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2015 Age Group Nationals

No. Name

Junior A-Amcup Ladies

Event 139 Junior A-Amcup Ladies 3000 Meters Superfinal

148 Betsy Richards
162 Molly Turco

Relay Ladies
Event 111 Relay Ladies 3000 Meters Final
500 Yellow ASE.WI.IL.NY

Junior A-Amcup Men
Event 61 Junior A-Amcup Men 1500 Meters Final
260 Tyler Kroll
12 Brandon Blackley

163 Nicholas Oh
131 Greg Burnett

Relay Ladies
Event 111 Relay Ladies 3000 Meters Final
502 Pink WSA

Junior A-Amcup Men
Event 61 Junior A-Amcup Men 1500 Meters Final

149 Michael Koenig
244 Kyle Essex
272 Keegan Whitney

Relay Ladies
Event 111 Relay Ladies 3000 Meters Final

510 Polka Dot Dominion
512 Purple F.AS.T.

Junior A-Amcup Men
Event 61 Junior A-Amcup Men 1500 Meters Final
57 Kyungmin Jang

Event 110 Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Meters Final

12 Brandon Blackley
272 Keegan Whitney

Relay Ladies
Event 111 Relay Ladies 3000 Meters Final
508 Red ASAI
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6:08.055
6:26.786

4:44.929

2:27.389
2:34.014
2:37.379
2:46.274

4:55.676

2:34.215
2:54.549
2:56.381

4:36.528
4:37.490

2:59.426

46.489
49.338

4:58.406
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2015 Age Group Nationals

No. Name

Junior A-Amcup Men
Event 110 Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Meters Final

35 Kevin Geminder

Relay Ladies
Event 111 Relay Ladies 3000 Meters Final
504 Lime Michigan

Junior A-Amcup Ladies
Event 135 Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1000 Meters Final

58 Lauren Ziegelmayer

Junior A-Amcup Men
Event 110 Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Meters Final
79 Alex Brewer

Relay Men
Event 112 Relay Men 3000 Meters Final
509 Polka Dot Utah Olympic Oval

Junior A-Amcup Ladies
Event 135 Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1000 Meters Final

11 Jamie Jurak
33 Christine Pyles

Relay Men
Event 112 Relay Men 3000 Meters Final

513 Purple F.AS.T.
511 Yellow Potomac

Junior A-Amcup Ladies
Event 135 Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1000 Meters Final

162 Molly Turco
130 Nicole Nassif

Junior A-Amcup Men
Event 110 Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Meters Final

48 Benjamin Oh
149 Michael Koenig

Relay Men

Page 3 of 22

45.142

5:17.950

1:44.199

45.982

4:57.009

1:43.313
1:47.101

4:24.858
4:29.039

1:43.413
1:55.205

46.290
46.332

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No. Name

Relay Men
Event 112 Relay Men 3000 Meters Final

519 Pink Dominion
517 Purple Bay State

Junior A-Amcup Men
Event 110 Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Meters Final

163 Nicholas Oh
131 Greg Burnett

Relay Men
Event 112 Relay Men 3000 Meters Final
515 Lime Southern California

Junior A-Amcup Men
Event 110 Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Meters Final

57 Kyungmin Jang
244 Kyle Essex

Event 136 Junior A-Amcup Men 1000 Meters Final
260 Tyler Kroll
48 Benjamin Oh
35 Kevin Geminder
12 Brandon Blackley
244 Kyle Essex
163 Nicholas Oh
131 Greg Burnett
272 Keegan Whitney
57 Kyungmin Jang

Relay Men
Event 112 Relay Men 3000 Meters Final

503 Lime Michigan
507 Red ASAI
501 Pink ASE.WLIL.NY

Junior A-Amcup Men
Event 136 Junior A-Amcup Men 1000 Meters Final

79 Alex Brewer
149 Michael Koenig

Page 4 of 22

4:32.296
4:43.018

47.227
49.346

4:29.758

51.647
58.113

1:34.243
1:34.615
1:35.499
1:35.657
1:41.108
1:41.971
1:45.250
1:45.361
1:51.378

4:44.836
4:44.863
4:46.828

1:35.116
1:38.644

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Name

Junior A-Amcup Men

Event 140

260
48
79

149
35
12

163

131

Pony Ladies
Event 30

178
28
257
285
279
80
160
55
171
129
63
202
78
268
146
45
184

Page

Junior A-Amcup Men 3000 Meters Superfinal

Tyler Kroll
Benjamin Oh
Alex Brewer
Michael Koenig
Kevin Geminder
Brandon Blackley
Nicholas Oh
Greg Burnett

Pony Ladies 333 Meters Final

Kamryn Lute
Jenell Berhorst
Hailey Choi
Faith Park
Kayleigh Kim
Catherine Vandergriff
Kayla Gonzales
Jia Griffiths
Mackenzie Igel
Ellie Ripchik
Claire Kudlata
Lindsay Tobon
Piper Yde
Casey Grant
Taylor Cho
Loralei Cook
Julia Sin

5 of 22

5:16.305
5:16.948
5:18.587
5:22.553
5:24.969
5:36.367
5:45.875
6:06.368

34.856
35.271
35.518
36.228
36.731
38.317
39.622
39.697
39.766
39.952
40.340
40.911
41.012
41.472
41.908
47.757
1:03.600

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No. Name

Pony Ladies
Event 52 Pony Ladies 222 Meters Final

178 Kamryn Lute
257 Hailey Choi
45 Loralei Cook
28 Jenell Berhorst
279 Kayleigh Kim
285 Faith Park
80 Catherine Vandergriff
160 Kayla Gonzales
129 Ellie Ripchik
55 Jia Griffiths
78 Piper Yde
171 Mackenzie Igel
146 Taylor Cho
292 Lindsay Tobon
184 Julia Sin
268 Casey Grant
63 Claire Kudlata

Event 101 Pony Ladies 500 Meters Final

178 Kamryn Lute
257 Hailey Choi
28 Jenell Berhorst
285 Faith Park
160 Kayla Gonzales
55 Jia Griffiths
129 Ellie Ripchik
80 Catherine Vandergriff
63 Claire Kudlata
146 Taylor Cho
184 Julia Sin
292 Lindsay Tobon
268 Casey Grant
45 Loralei Cook
78 Piper Yde

Page 6 of 22

23.820
23.866
24610
24.687
25.178
25.740
26.686
26.996
27.1562
27.470
27.544
27.923
28.948
34.657
35.056
37.536
38.111

50.570
50.761
52.352
54.766
56.750
57.226
57.356
57.767
58.915
59.182
59.582
1:00.391
1:00.780
1:01.599
1:01.748

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Pony Ladies
Event 127

178
257
28
45
285
160
279
55
63
129
80
146
171
78
202
268
184

Pony Men
Event 31

255
125
147
269
67
46
56
29
176
161
287
170
278

Page

Name

Pony Ladies 777 Meters Final

Kamryn Lute
Hailey Choi
Jenell Berhorst
Loralei Cook
Faith Park
Kayla Gonzales
Kayleigh Kim
Jia Griffiths
Claire Kudlata
Ellie Ripchik
Catherine Vandergriff
Taylor Cho
Mackenzie Igel
Piper Yde
Lindsay Tobon
Casey Grant
Julia Sin

Pony Men 333 Meters Final

Seung-Min Kwon
Daniel Yoon
Shawn Kim
Joseph Pinzone
Carl Tatelli
Justin Liu

Oliver Rogalski
Prestin Kim
Jonathan Tobon
Jon Olson
Jing-Kye Yen
Brady Rutledge
Jordan Stolz

7 of 22

1:18.821
1:18.907
1:22.672
1:27.397
1:28.101
1:29.860
1:29.961
1:31.810
1:31.917
1:31.945
1:34.978
1:35.746
1:36.075
1:36.087
1:38.389
1:38.472
2:04.286

34.603
35.531
36.266
36.387
36.416
36.513
36.841
37.106
37.460
39.325
40.606
41.483
52.965

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Pony Men
Event 53

278
255
46
147
125
269
56
29
176
67
161
170
287

Event 102

278
147
255
125
46
29
67
56
176
269
287
161
170

Event 128

147
46
255
56
278
269
125
67
29
176
287
161
170

Name

Pony Men 222 Meters Final

Jordan Stolz
Seung-Min Kwon
Justin Liu
Shawn Kim
Daniel Yoon
Joseph Pinzone
Oliver Rogalski
Prestin Kim
Jonathan Tobon
Carl Tatelli

Jon Olson
Brady Rutledge
Jing-Kye Yen

Pony Men 500 Meters Final

Jordan Stolz
Shawn Kim
Seung-Min Kwon
Daniel Yoon
Justin Liu
Prestin Kim
Carl Tatelli
Oliver Rogalski
Jonathan Tobon
Joseph Pinzone
Jing-Kye Yen
Jon Olson
Brady Rutledge

Pony Men 777 Meters Final

Shawn Kim
Justin Liu
Seung-Min Kwon
Oliver Rogalski
Jordan Stolz
Joseph Pinzone
Daniel Yoon
Carl Tatelli
Prestin Kim
Jonathan Tobon
Jing-Kye Yen
Jon Olson
Brady Rutledge

Midget Ladies

Page 8 of 22

24.447
24.650
24.694
25.030
25.0562
25.259
25.336
25.806
26.402
26.414
26.940
27.044
28.038

52.534
52.588
52.632
52.691
52.964
53.678
54.251
54.256
54.330
54.785
59.138
1:01.411
1:12.077

1:22.030
1:23.764
1:24.041
1:25.676
1:26.648
1:27.306
1:27.374
1:27.447
1:27.569
1:27.693
1:36.384
1:37.205
1:54.497

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Name

Midget Ladies

Event 32

174
254
143
53
26
169
290
65
266
277
70
283
43
158

Event 54

174
266
254
169
26
283
53
290
277
43
65
70
158
143

Event 103

174
254
143
169
53
290
283
26
266
277
70
65
43
158

Midget Ladies 777 Meters Final

Corinne Stoddard
Elizabeth Johnson
Leila Cook
Isabella Main
Shreya Arun
Renee Miller

Una Willhoite
Melanie Quinones
Katherine Liu
Brianne Molenda
Ella Trosin
Hannah Stolz
Caitlynn Keyser
Christine Lee

Midget Ladies 333 Meters Final

Corinne Stoddard
Katherine Liu
Elizabeth Johnson
Renee Miller
Shreya Arun
Hannah Stolz
Isabella Main

Una Willhoite
Brianne Molenda
Caitlynn Keyser
Melanie Quinones
Ella Trosin
Christine Lee
Leila Cook

Midget Ladies 500 Meters Final

Corinne Stoddard
Elizabeth Johnson
Leila Cook

Renee Miller
Isabella Main

Una Willhoite
Hannah Stolz
Shreya Arun
Katherine Liu
Brianne Molenda
Ella Trosin
Melanie Quinones
Caitlynn Keyser
Christine Lee

Page 9 of 22

1:20.113
1:21.322
1:22.468
1:25.732
1:25.803
1:25.931
1:26.297
1:26.350
1:26.510
1:27.779
1:27.795
1:28.350
1:31.971
1:44.136

33.956
34.867
34.933
36.086
36.285
36.367
36.875
36.928
37.118
37.907
37.949
38.322
49.318
1:01.552

50.484
52.578
52.776
52.944
53.387
54.001
54.050
54.458
54.502
55.133
56.125
56.147
56.996
59.023

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Name

Midget Ladies

Event 129

174
254
169
266
283
65
70
143
277
290
53
158
43
26

Midget Men
Event 33

273
267
168
159

71
183
286
256
122
145
284
177

44

66

54

Midget Ladies 1000 Meters Final

Corinne Stoddard
Elizabeth Johnson
Renee Miller
Katherine Liu
Hannah Stolz
Melanie Quinones
Ella Trosin

Leila Cook
Brianne Molenda
Una Willhoite
Isabella Main
Christine Lee
Caitlynn Keyser
Shreya Arun

Midget Men 777 Meters Final

Cooper McLeod
Brandon Kim
Nathan Lee
Andrew Kim
Alec Sklutovsky
Jonathan So
Jason Wong
Dylan Gould
Matthias Nguyen
Benjamin Fredeen
Spencer Ripchik
Wesley Park
Hira Hanson
Magnus Naess
Eric Lapporte

Page 10 of 22

1:42.576
1:43.751
1:47.178
1:49.705
1:50.587
1:52.832
1:53.282
1:54.133
1:54.466
1:54.620
1:56.962
1:58.559
1:59.526
2:13.229

1:15.083
1:15.345
1:16.216
1:16.338
1:17.913
1:21.042
1:21.819
1:22.055
1:22.857
1:23.885
1:26.111
1:26.135
1:26.329
1:27.626
1:31.018

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Midget Men
Event 55

273
183
267
159
168
122
286

71
145

44
284

66
177
256

54

Event 104

183
273
168
267
159
122

71
256
145
286

44

66
177

54

Name

Midget Men 333 Meters Final

Cooper McLeod
Jonathan So
Brandon Kim
Andrew Kim
Nathan Lee
Matthias Nguyen
Jason Wong
Alec Sklutovsky
Benjamin Fredeen
Hira Hanson
Spencer Ripchik
Magnus Naess
Wesley Park
Dylan Gould
Eric Lapporte

Midget Men 500 Meters Final

Jonathan So
Cooper McLeod
Nathan Lee
Brandon Kim
Andrew Kim
Matthias Nguyen
Alec Sklutovsky
Dylan Gould
Benjamin Fredeen
Jason Wong
Hira Hanson
Magnus Naess
Wesley Park
Eric Lapporte

Page 11 of 22

30.902
31.053
31.648
33.696
34.161
34.359
34.595
35.269
35.621
35.836
36.429
36.434
36.487
36.595
36.748

45.536
45.675
47.999
48.124
49.685
50.572
50.583
51.913
52.842
52.859
53.499
54.720
55.706
1:14.297

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Midget Men
Event 130

273
183
267
159
168
286

71
256
145

44

66
122
284
177

54

Name

Midget Men 1000 Meters Final

Cooper McLeod
Jonathan So
Brandon Kim
Andrew Kim
Nathan Lee
Jason Wong
Alec Sklutovsky
Dylan Gould
Benjamin Fredeen
Hira Hanson
Magnus Naess
Matthias Nguyen
Spencer Ripchik
Wesley Park
Eric Lapporte

Junior C Ladies

Event 34

16
51
134
275
64
38
166
247
263

Event 56

16
152
51
134
166
38
64
247
263
275

Page

Junior C Ladies 1000 Meters Final

Maame Biney
Anna Quinn
Sydney Holmes
Grace Trosin
Stephanie Velez
Julie Letai

Leyka Reyes
Maya Lautenberg
CeCelia Long

Junior C Ladies 777 Meters Final

Maame Biney
Siobhan Lim
Anna Quinn
Sydney Holmes
Leyka Reyes
Julie Letai
Stephanie Velez
Maya Lautenberg
CeCelia Long
Grace Trosin

12 of 22

1:39.260
1:39.325
1:40.725
1:43.029
1:44.647
1:45.655
1:45.997
1:46.305
1:46.917
1:48.545
1:53.235
1:56.951
1:59.775
1:59.926
2:02.589

1:42.273
1:49.420
1:49.990
1:50.300
1:51.565
1:52.912
1:54.121
1:55.977
1:59.309

1:14.021
1:18.369
1:19.117
1:21.900
1:23.296
1:24.889
1:25.306
1:28.012
1:43.197
1:46.857

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No. Name

Junior C Ladies
Event 105 Junior C Ladies 500 Meters Final

16 Maame Biney
152 Siobhan Lim

51 Anna Quinn
166 Leyka Reyes

64 Stephanie Velez
247 Maya Lautenberg
134 Sydney Holmes
263 CeCelia Long
275 Grace Trosin

Event 131 Junior C Ladies 1500 Meters Final

16 Maame Biney
152 Siobhan Lim
134 Sydney Holmes
275 Grace Trosin

64 Stephanie Velez
166 Leyka Reyes

38 Julie Letai
247 Maya Lautenberg
263 CeCelia Long

Junior C Men
Event 35 Junior C Men 1000 Meters Final

175 Luca Lim
135 Jon Ricardo Aquino
248 Ethan Cepuran
69 Caleb Park
84 Chiyuan Zhong
39 Clayton DeClemente
82 Roen Riehl
289 Christian Poulsen
77 William Poulsen
188 Carson Sanders
124 William Valentine
61 Gabriel Kosta
180 Steve Park
264 Steven Fredeen
52 Adam Hancock
167 Daniel Junhyoung Kim
282 Ethan O'Toole
153 Joel Foster
291 Brian Rhim

Page 13 of 22

46.969
49.733
50.125
52.036
52.533
55.342
56.157
57.574
1:08.872

2:35.802
2:38.567
2:43.140
2:44.997
2:45.730
2:46.211
2:46.214
3:13.264
3:16.373

1:34.850
1:37.117
1:37.140
1:37.919
1:39.040
1:39.964
1:40.026
1:40.284
1:40.366
1:42.806
1:42.916
1:43.966
1:44.023
1:45.389
1:45.582
1:49.868
1:51.078
2:01.408
3:09.989

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Name

Junior C Men

Event 57

175
276
291
248
69
289
17
153
293
84
82
39
180
52
264
61
124
167
188
282
77
135

Event 106

175
276
82
291
135
84
77
69
248
289
293
153
264
39
188
52
17
61
124
180
167
282

Junior C Men 777 Meters Final

Luca Lim

Jori Kola

Brian Rhim

Ethan Cepuran
Caleb Park
Christian Poulsen
Richard Anglin

Joel Foster

George Ji Soo Yang
Chiyuan Zhong
Roen Riehl

Clayton DeClemente
Steve Park

Adam Hancock
Steven Fredeen
Gabriel Kosta
William Valentine
Daniel Junhyoung Kim
Carson Sanders
Ethan O'Toole
William Poulsen
Jon Ricardo Aquino

Junior C Men 500 Meters Final

Luca Lim

Jori Kola

Roen Riehl

Brian Rhim

Jon Ricardo Aquino
Chiyuan Zhong
William Poulsen
Caleb Park

Ethan Cepuran
Christian Poulsen
George Ji Soo Yang
Joel Foster

Steven Fredeen
Clayton DeClemente
Carson Sanders
Adam Hancock
Richard Anglin
Gabriel Kosta
William Valentine
Steve Park

Daniel Junhyoung Kim
Ethan O'Toole

Page 14 of 22

R (UK (U UK UK (UL U (U (K UK QL U N

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:10.370
:11.667
11.977
:112.918
:14.079
:14.609
:14.718
:15.145
:15.455
:15.498
:16.544
:17.138
:18.022
:19.182
:20.759
:21.576
:22.520
:22.907
:23.092
:23.708
:28.057
:28.544

44.761
45.040
45.443
45.715
45.860
47.133
47.198
47.343
47.353
47.423
47.546
48.611
49.493
49.503
49.554
49.651
49.711
49.810
49.994
50.554
51.379
51.659

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Name

Junior C Men

Event 132

69
276
82
248
135
175
77
289
180
39
84
188
291
153
293
282
52
17
61
167
124
264

Junior C Men 1500 Meters Final

Caleb Park

Jori Kola

Roen Riehl

Ethan Cepuran

Jon Ricardo Aquino
Luca Lim

William Poulsen
Christian Poulsen
Steve Park

Clayton DeClemente
Chiyuan Zhong
Carson Sanders
Brian Rhim

Joel Foster

George Ji Soo Yang
Ethan O'Toole
Adam Hancock
Richard Anglin
Gabriel Kosta
Daniel Junhyoung Kim
William Valentine
Steven Fredeen

Junior B Ladies

Event 58

49
14
261
164
132
172
36
271
150
62
280

Junior B Ladies 1500 Meters Final

Gabriella Hachem
Danielle Amos
Mei Fredeen
Samantha Holmes
Franchesca Bell
Kathryn Toth
Lillian Brown
Martina Krone
Kazia Cooper
Elena Swirczek
Jill Geyer

Page 15 of 22

2:25.590
2:25.842
2:31.176
2:32.015
2:32.670
2:36.714
2:37.070
2:37.650
2:40.392
2:40.727
2:41.079
2:41.384
2:43.127
2:43.379
2:44.935
2:45.636
2:45.716
2:48.840
2:51.444
2:51.843
2:52.033
2:55.130

2:34.445
2:35.873
2:39.268
2:42.497
2:46.565
2:52.701
2:53.906
2:55.925
3:03.033
3:11.095
3:20.741

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Name

Junior B Ladies

Event 107

245
132
49
150
172
261
164
62
280
14
36
271

Event 133

132
49
172
14
245
150
164
261
271
36
62
280

Event 137

132
245

14
261
150
164

49

Junior B Ladies 500 Meters Final

Hannah Bosman
Franchesca Bell
Gabriella Hachem
Kazia Cooper
Kathryn Toth

Mei Fredeen
Samantha Holmes
Elena Swirczek
Jill Geyer
Danielle Amos
Lillian Brown
Martina Krone

Junior B Ladies 1000 Meters Final

Franchesca Bell
Gabriella Hachem
Kathryn Toth
Danielle Amos
Hannah Bosman
Kazia Cooper
Samantha Holmes
Mei Fredeen
Martina Krone
Lillian Brown
Elena Swirczek
Jill Geyer

Junior B Ladies 3000 Meters Superfinal

Franchesca Bell
Hannah Bosman
Danielle Amos
Mei Fredeen
Kazia Cooper
Samantha Holmes
Gabriella Hachem

Junior B Men

Page 16 of 22

48.412
48.578
48.645
48.733
49.033
49.757
49.834
53.489
55.630
1:00.173
1:03.252
1:19.215

1:38.035
1:38.086
1:40.039
1:41.209
1:41.281
1:43.450
1:43.853
1:44.384
1:50.312
1:51.810
1:52.259
1:54.826

5:39.111
5:41.837
5:44.468
5:45.532
5:52.374
5:57.930
6:10.851

3/15/2015



2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Name

Junior B Men

Event 59

173
133

15

50

76
165
185
281

34
179
262
207
246
274
151
288

Event 108

34
165
173
185

15
179

50
207
281
288
262
151
274
246
133

Junior B Men 1500 Meters Final

Gunnar Olsen
Matthew Chen
Lukas Anderson
Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Benjamin Thornock
Brandon Molenda
Alex Min Soo Yang
Gerard Rux

Aaron Heo

Jae Ha Song

N Lopez

Raul Zaorski
Nicholas Elia
Connor O'Dell
Isaiah Janisch
Samuel Soucy

Junior B Men 500 Meters Final

Aaron Heo
Brandon Molenda
Gunnar Olsen

Alex Min Soo Yang
Lukas Anderson
Jae Ha Song
Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Raul Zaorski
Gerard Rux
Samuel Soucy

N Lopez

Isaiah Janisch
Connor O'Dell
Nicholas Elia
Matthew Chen

Page 17 of 22

2:29.577
2:30.756
2:32.121
2:35.001
2:35.181
2:35.822
2:36.143
2:38.141
2:39.761
2:42.213
2:46.539
2:46.713
2:46.802
2:51.809
2:55.290
3:01.514

45.958
45.960
46.044
46.105
46.359
47.045
47.557
47.689
47.749
48.164
48.444
54.243
1:06.295
1:07.339
1:23.834

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No. Name

Junior B Men
Event 134 Junior B Men 1000 Meters Final

76 Benjamin Thornock
50 Conor McDermott-Mostowy
15 Lukas Anderson
173 Gunnar Olsen
34 Aaron Heo
133 Matthew Chen
185 Alex Min Soo Yang
281 Gerard Rux
288 Samuel Soucy
179 Jae Ha Song
165 Brandon Molenda
246 Nicholas Elia
207 Raul Zaorski
262 N Lopez
274 Connor O'Dell
151 Isaiah Janisch

Event 138 Junior B Men 3000 Meters Superfinal

15 Lukas Anderson
50 Conor McDermott-Mostowy
173 Gunnar Olsen
34 Aaron Heo
133 Matthew Chen
165 Brandon Molenda
281 Gerard Rux

Master 30-39 Ladies
Event 7 Master 30-39 Ladies 1500 Meters Final

18 Katie Bladon
243 Elysia Krieger

Event 22 Master 30-39 Ladies 1000 Meters Final

18 Katie Bladon
243 Elysia Krieger

Event 66 Master 30-39 Ladies 500 Meters Final

18 Katie Bladon
243 Elysia Krieger

Event 74 Master 30-39 Ladies 1500 Meters Superfinal

18 Katie Bladon
243 Elysia Krieger

Master 30-39 Men

Page 18 of 22

1:34.656
1:34.718
1:34.789
1:36.080
1:36.502
1:36.719
1:39.424
1:39.664
1:39.883
1:40.198
1:43.279
1:43.358
1:44.131
1:48.329
1:563.259
2:08.638

5:12.088
5:14.267
5:16.565
5:18.810
5:22.988
5:40.041
6:06.304

3:08.080
3:11.627

1:54.836
2:04.766

54.635
1:14.662

2:57.374
3:15.640

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Name

Master 30-39 Men

Event 8

20
137

Event 23

20
137

Event 67

137
20

Event 75

20
137

Master 30-39 Men 1500 Meters Final

Adam Kucharik
Martin Lichtman

Master 30-39 Men 1000 Meters Final

Adam Kucharik
Martin Lichtman

Master 30-39 Men 500 Meters Final

Martin Lichtman
Adam Kucharik

Master 30-39 Men 1500 Meters Superfinal

Adam Kucharik
Martin Lichtman

Master 40-49 Ladies

Event 9
249

21

138

Event 24
249

21

138

Event 68

249
21
138

Event 76

21
249
138

Master 40-49 Ladies 1500 Meters Final

Maura Zimmer
Melissa Koenig
Janet Naess

Master 40-49 Ladies 1000 Meters Final

Maura Zimmer
Melissa Koenig
Janet Naess

Master 40-49 Ladies 500 Meters Final

Maura Zimmer
Melissa Koenig
Janet Naess

Master 40-49 Ladies 1500 Meters Superfinal

Melissa Koenig
Maura Zimmer
Janet Naess

Master 40-49 Men

Event 10

154
265
250
139
22
37

Master 40-49 Men 1500 Meters Final

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
James J. Park

Michael Lopez

Steve Johnson

Lonnie Amos

Timothy Moore

Page 19 of 22

2:48.103
3:02.388

1:46.949
1:563.748

51.469
51.493

2:54.604
3:04.055

3:03.935
3:04.049
3:04.310

1:55.703
1:55.859
2:00.619

56.971
57.110
59.582

2:59.999
3:00.386
3:00.604

2:37.696
2:49.104
2:51.076
2:51.934
2:54.549
3:10.996

3/15/2015

1:03:22PM



2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Name

Master 40-49 Men

Event 25

154
265
139
250
22
37

Event 69

154
265
139
22
250
37

Event 77

154
265
22
250
139
37

Master 40-49 Men 1000 Meters Final

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
James J. Park

Steve Johnson

Michael Lopez

Lonnie Amos

Timothy Moore

Master 40-49 Men 500 Meters Final

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
James J. Park

Steve Johnson

Lonnie Amos

Michael Lopez

Timothy Moore

Master 40-49 Men 1500 Meters Superfinal

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
James J. Park

Lonnie Amos

Michael Lopez

Steve Johnson

Timothy Moore

Master 50-59 Ladies

Event 11

23
155
251
140

42

30

Event 26

23
251
140

30

42
155

Master 50-59 Ladies 1000 Meters Final

Elise Brinich

Jan Zurcher
Barbara Rosenbaum
Jennifer Kola
Martha Snyderwine
Diana Harrell

Master 50-59 Ladies 777 Meters Final

Elise Brinich
Barbara Rosenbaum
Jennifer Kola

Diana Harrell
Martha Snyderwine
Jan Zurcher
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1:48.383
1:50.276
1:51.055
1:52.201
1:57.660
2:09.721

51.487
52.165
53.266
56.103
56.695
57.484

2:37.237
2:51.360
2:55.874
2:56.137
2:58.703
3:08.087

1:54.898
2:05.936
2:06.038
2:06.406
2:12.290
2:12.917

1:27.075
1:36.911
1:37.424
1:39.933
1:43.507
2:12.244
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2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Name

Master 50-59 Ladies

Event 70

23
140
251
155

30

42

Event 78

23
251
140
155

30

42

Master 50-59 Ladies 500 Meters Final

Elise Brinich
Jennifer Kola
Barbara Rosenbaum
Jan Zurcher

Diana Harrell
Martha Snyderwine

Master 50-59 Ladies 1500 Meters Superfinal

Elise Brinich
Barbara Rosenbaum
Jennifer Kola

Jan Zurcher

Diana Harrell
Martha Snyderwine

Master 50-59 Men

Event 12

156
40
141
252
24

Event 27

141
156
252

24

Event 71

156
40
141
252
24

Event 79

40
141
156
252

24

Master 50-59 Men 1000 Meters Final

Russell Riehl
Scott Nelson
Daniel Greene
Kevin Kosola
Stephen Burton

Master 50-59 Men 777 Meters Final

Daniel Greene
Russell Riehl
Kevin Kosola
Stephen Burton

Master 50-59 Men 500 Meters Final

Russell Riehl
Scott Nelson
Daniel Greene
Kevin Kosola
Stephen Burton

Master 50-59 Men 1500 Meters Superfinal

Scott Nelson
Daniel Greene
Russell Riehl
Kevin Kosola
Stephen Burton

Master 60-69 Ladies
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54.311
1:01.281
1:01.988
1:02.245
1:03.715
1:07.045

3:03.499
3:14.047
3:14.583
3:14.979
3:27.836
3:41.710

1:53.355
1:54.164
1:55.112
2:02.946
2:04.823

1:27.410
1:27.731
1:29.522
1:34.776

55.536
56.144
56.159
56.883
59.610

2:49.667
2:51.081
2:57.468
3:12.871
3:13.261
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2015 Age Group Nationals

No.

Name

Master 60-69 Ladies

Event 13
400

Event 28
400

Event 72
400

Event 80
400

Master 60-69 Ladies 1000 Meters Final

Diane Crossfield

Master 60-69 Ladies 777 Meters Final

Diane Crossfield

Master 60-69 Ladies 500 Meters Final
Diane Crossfield

Master 60-69 Ladies 1500 Meters Superfinal

Diane Crossfield

Master 60-69 Men

Event 14
253

41

142

Event 29

41
253
142

Event 73

41
253
142

Event 81
253

142

41

Master 60-69 Men 1000 Meters Final

Gary Martin
David Moneypenny
Sandy Emerling

Master 60-69 Men 777 Meters Final

David Moneypenny
Gary Martin
Sandy Emerling

Master 60-69 Men 500 Meters Final

David Moneypenny
Gary Martin
Sandy Emerling

Master 60-69 Men 1500 Meters Superfinal

Gary Martin
Sandy Emerling
David Moneypenny
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2:55.630

2:04.333

1:18.067

4:10.952

1:58.970
2:03.606
2:09.475

1:32.402
1:32.486
1:38.799

56.723
57.085
1:03.984

3:07.747
3:22.855
3:32.618

3/15/2015
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name Time
Junior A-Amcup Ladies
Event 37 Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 3
Heat 1 of 2
1 47 April Shin 2:58.393
2 148 Betsy Richards 3:00.333
3 162 Molly Turco 3:01.345
4 33 Christine Pyles 3:17.620
5 58 Lauren Ziegelmayer 3:26.335
Heat 2 of 2
1 259 Kristen Santos 2:49.551
2 270 Jerebelle Yutangco 2:50.672
3 242 Anke Prinsen 2:51.574
4 11 Jamie Jurak 2:53.095
5 130 Nicole Nassif 2:59.285
Event 60 Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 47 April Shin 2:43.187
2 259 Kristen Santos 2:43.829
3 270 Jerebelle Yutangco 2:45.672
4 148 Betsy Richards 2:47 117
5 162 Molly Turco 2:48.728
6 242 Anke Prinsen 2:51.213
Event 99 Junior A-Amcup Ladies 500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2
1 47 April Shin 47.813
2 148 Betsy Richards 49.574
3 162 Molly Turco 50.108
4 33 Christine Pyles 51.562
5 130 Nicole Nassif 53.314
Heat 2 of 2
1 242 Anke Prinsen 49.517
2 259 Kristen Santos 49.588
3 270 Jerebelle Yutangco 49.653
4 58 Lauren Ziegelmayer 50.391
5 11 Jamie Jurak 52.443
Event 109 Junior A-Amcup Ladies 500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 47 April Shin 47.720
2 259 Kristen Santos 47.990
3 242 Anke Prinsen 48.953
4 148 Betsy Richards 49.038
Event 125 Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1000 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2
1 47 April Shin 1:40.425
2 270 Jerebelle Yutangco 1:41.119
3 148 Betsy Richards 1:41.617
4 58 Lauren Ziegelmayer 1:44.199
5 33 Christine Pyles 1:47.101
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name Time
Event 125 Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1000 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 2 of 2
1 259 Kristen Santos 1:40.519
2 11 Jamie Jurak 1:43.313
4 130 Nicole Nassif 1:55.205
ADV 162 Molly Turco 1:43.826
PEN 242 Anke Prinsen
Event 135 Junior A-Amcup Ladies 1000 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 47 April Shin 1:38.921
2 259 Kristen Santos 1:39.112
3 270 Jerebelle Yutangco 1:40.675
4 162 Molly Turco 1:43.413
5 11 Jamie Jurak 1:45.887
Event 139 Junior A-Amcup Ladies 3000 Meters Superfinal -
A Final of 1
1 47 April Shin 6:03.407
2 259 Kristen Santos 6:07.556
3 270 Jerebelle Yutangco 6:07.696
4 148 Betsy Richards 6:08.055
5 11 Jamie Jurak 6:14.188
6 162 Molly Turco 6:26.786
PEN 242 Anke Prinsen
Junior A-Amcup Men
Event 38 Junior A-Amcup Men 1500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 3
Heat 1 of 2
1 260 Tyler Kroll 2:47.589
2 79 Alex Brewer 2:47.685
3 163 Nicholas Oh 2:49.897
4 272 Keegan Whitney 2:56.381
5 57 Kyungmin Jang 2:59.426
Heat 2 of 2
1 48 Benjamin Oh 2:32.583
2 35 Kevin Geminder 2:33.596
3 12 Brandon Blackley 2:34.014
4 149 Michael Koenig 2:34.215
5 131 Greg Burnett 2:46.274
6 244 Kyle Essex 2:54.549
Event 61 Junior A-Amcup Men 1500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 260 Tyler Kroll 2:27.389
2 48 Benjamin Oh 2:27.550
3 79 Alex Brewer 2:28.306
4 35 Kevin Geminder 2:29.432
5 12 Brandon Blackley 2:34.367
6 163 Nicholas Oh 2:37.379
Event 90 Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. ~ Name Time
Event 90 Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 3
1 163 Nicholas Oh 47.950
2 149 Michael Koenig 1:06.857
PEN 260 Tyler Kroll
Heat 2 of 3
1 48 Benjamin Oh 46.290
2 12 Brandon Blackley 46.489
3 272 Keegan Whitney 49.338
4 244 Kyle Essex 58.113
Heat 3 of 3
1 35 Kevin Geminder 46.217
2 79 Alex Brewer 46.287
3 131 Greg Burnett 49.346
4 57 Kyungmin Jang 51.647
Event 100 Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2
1 149 Michael Koenig 47.420
2 163 Nicholas Oh 48.059
3 48 Benjamin Oh 49.455
4 272 Keegan Whitney 49.522
Heat 2 of 2
1 35 Kevin Geminder 46.118
2 131 Greg Burnett 50.620
4 12 Brandon Blackley 1:05.166
ADV 79 Alex Brewer 55.553
Event 110 Junior A-Amcup Men 500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 35 Kevin Geminder 45.142
2 79 Alex Brewer 45.982
3 149 Michael Koenig 46.332
4 163 Nicholas Oh 47.227
5 131 Greg Burnett 49.391

Event 120 Junior A-Amcup Men 1000 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd

Heat 1 of 3

A ODN -~

Heat 2 of 3

w N =

Heat 3 of 3

A WODN -

Page 3 of 35

260

12
149
244

163
35
131

79
48
272
57

Tyler Kroll
Brandon Blackley
Michael Koenig
Kyle Essex

Nicholas Oh
Kevin Geminder
Greg Burnett

Alex Brewer
Benjamin Oh
Keegan Whitney
Kyungmin Jang

1:35.151
1:35.657
1:38.644
1:41.108

1:41.971
1:41.976
1:45.250

1:36.499
1:36.590
1:45.361
1:51.378
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name
Event 126 Junior A-Amcup Men 1000 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2
1 79 Alex Brewer
2 35 Kevin Geminder
3 149 Michael Koenig
4 163 Nicholas Oh
Heat 2 of 2
1 260 Tyler Kroll
2 48 Benjamin Oh
3 12 Brandon Blackley
4 131 Greg Burnett
Event 136 Junior A-Amcup Men 1000 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 260 Tyler Kroll
2 48 Benjamin Oh
3 79 Alex Brewer
4 35 Kevin Geminder
Event 140 Junior A-Amcup Men 3000 Meters Superfinal -
A Final of 1
1 260 Tyler Kroll
2 48 Benjamin Oh
3 79 Alex Brewer
4 149 Michael Koenig
5 35 Kevin Geminder
6 12 Brandon Blackley
7 163 Nicholas Oh
8 131 Greg Burnett
Junior B Ladies
Event 39 Junior B Ladies 1500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 3
Heat 1 of 2
1 132 Franchesca Bell
2 164 Samantha Holmes
3 36 Lillian Brown
4 271 Martina Krone
ADV 14 Danielle Amos
PEN 245 Hannah Bosman
Heat 2 of 2
1 49 Gabriella Hachem
2 172 Kathryn Toth
3 261 Mei Fredeen
4 150 Kazia Cooper
5 62 Elena Swirczek
6 280 Jill Geyer
Event 58 Junior B Ladies 1500 Meters Final -
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1:39.537
1:40.562
1:41.315
1:42.058

1:37.270
1:37.446
1:38.870
1:46.077

1:34.243
1:34.615
1:35.116
1:35.499

5:16.305
5:16.948
5:18.587
5:22.553
5:24.969
5:36.367
5:45.875
6:06.368

2:46.565
2:48.774
2:53.906
2:55.925
3:18.600

3:01.776
3:02.122
3:02.609
3:03.033
3:11.095
3:20.741
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name Time
Event 58 Junior B Ladies 1500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 49 Gabriella Hachem 2:34.445
2 14 Danielle Amos 2:35.873
3 261 Mei Fredeen 2:39.268
4 164 Samantha Holmes 2:42.497
5 132 Franchesca Bell 2:50.910
6 172 Kathryn Toth 2:52.701
7 36 Lillian Brown 3:24.240
Event 88 Junior B Ladies 500 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 3
1 132 Franchesca Bell 49.570
2 280 Jill Geyer 55.630
3 14 Danielle Amos 1:00.173
4 271 Martina Krone 1:19.215
Heat 2 of 3
1 49 Gabriella Hachem 48.645
2 245 Hannah Bosman 48.930
3 172 Kathryn Toth 49.033
4 36 Lillian Brown 1:03.252
Heat 3 of 3
1 150 Kazia Cooper 49.660
2 261 Mei Fredeen 49.757
3 164 Samantha Holmes 49.834
4 62 Elena Swirczek 53.489
Event 97 Junior B Ladies 500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2
1 132 Franchesca Bell 48.578
2 150 Kazia Cooper 49.629
3 172 Kathryn Toth 49.770
4 280 Jill Geyer 1:07.005
Heat 2 of 2
1 245 Hannah Bosman 49.746
2 164 Samantha Holmes 50.630
4 261 Mei Fredeen 1:07.902
ADV 49 Gabriella Hachem 1:03.333
Event 107 Junior B Ladies 500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 245 Hannah Bosman 48.412
2 150 Kazia Cooper 48.733
3 49 Gabriella Hachem 48.798
4 164 Samantha Holmes 49.845
PEN 132 Franchesca Bell

Event 118 Junior B Ladies 1000 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No.

Name

Event 118 Junior B Ladg 1000 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd

Heat 1 of 3

150
14
36

280

A~ ODN -~

Heat 2 of 3

132
49

261
62

A ODN -

Heat 3 of 3

172
245
164
271

A ON -

Event 123 Junior B Ladies 1000 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2

Kazia Cooper
Danielle Amos
Lillian Brown
Jill Geyer

Franchesca Bell
Gabriella Hachem
Mei Fredeen
Elena Swirczek

Kathryn Toth
Hannah Bosman
Samantha Holmes
Martina Krone

Heat 1 of 2
1 49 Gabriella Hachem
2 172 Kathryn Toth
3 245 Hannah Bosman
4 261 Mei Fredeen
Heat 2 of 2
1 132 Franchesca Bell
2 14 Danielle Amos
3 150 Kazia Cooper
4 164 Samantha Holmes
Event 133 Junior B Ladies 1000 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 132 Franchesca Bell
2 49 Gabriella Hachem
3 172 Kathryn Toth
4 14 Danielle Amos

Event 137 Junior B Ladies 3000 Meters Superfinal -

A Final of 1

1 132 Franchesca Bell
2 245 Hannah Bosman
3 14 Danielle Amos
4 261 Mei Fredeen
5 150 Kazia Cooper
6 164 Samantha Holmes
7 49 Gabriella Hachem

PEN 172 Kathryn Toth

Junior B Men
Event 40 Junior B Men 1500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
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1:50.025
1:50.282
1:51.810
1:54.826

1:45.582
1:45.730
1:46.569
1:52.259

1:43.425
1:43.636
1:45.453
1:50.312

1:40.571
1:40.706
1:41.281
1:44.384

1:41.617
1:41.902
1:43.450
1:43.853

1:38.035
1:38.086
1:40.039
1:41.209

5:39.111
5:41.837
5:44.468
5:45.532
5:562.374
5:57.930
6:10.851
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name
Event 40 Junior B Men 1500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 3
1 15 Lukas Anderson
2 34 Aaron Heo
3 179 Jae Ha Song
4 274 Connor O'Dell
5 151 Isaiah Janisch
6 288 Samuel Soucy
Heat 2 of 3
1 50 Conor McDermott-Mostowy
2 76 Benjamin Thornock
3 165 Brandon Molenda
4 185 Alex Min Soo Yang
5 281 Gerard Rux
Heat 3 of 3
1 173 Gunnar Olsen
2 133 Matthew Chen
3 262 N Lopez
4 207 Raul Zaorski
5 246 Nicholas Elia
Event 59 Junior B Men 1500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 173 Gunnar Olsen
2 133 Matthew Chen
3 15 Lukas Anderson
4 50 Conor McDermott-Mostowy
PEN 76 Benjamin Thornock
PEN 34 Aaron Heo
Event 89 Junior B Men 500 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 4
1 173 Gunnar Olsen
2 179 Jae Ha Song
3 288 Samuel Soucy
4 262 N Lopez
Heat 2 of 4
1 15 Lukas Anderson
2 34 Aaron Heo
3 207 Raul Zaorski
4 246 Nicholas Elia
Heat 3 of 4
1 165 Brandon Molenda
2 185 Alex Min Soo Yang
3 151 Isaiah Janisch
4 133 Matthew Chen
Heat 4 of 4
1 50 Conor McDermott-Mostowy
2 281 Gerard Rux
3 274 Connor O'Dell
PEN 76 Benjamin Thornock
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2:39.413
2:39.761
2:42.213
2:51.809
2:55.290
3:01.514

2:35.001
2:35.181
2:35.822
2:36.143
2:38.141

2:43.862
2:44.030
2:46.539
2:46.713
2:46.802

2:29.577
2:30.756
2:32.121
2:54.968

46.833
47.631
48.164
48.444

46.359
46.759
47.689
1:07.339

47.042
47.075
54.243
1:23.834

47.557

47.749
1:06.295
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name
Event 98 Junior B Men 500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2
1 165 Brandon Molenda
2 173 Gunnar Olsen
3 185 Alex Min Soo Yang
4 179 Jae Ha Song
Heat 2 of 2
1 34 Aaron Heo
2 15 Lukas Anderson
ADV 281 Gerard Rux
PEN 50 Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Event 108 Junior B Men 500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 34 Aaron Heo
2 173 Gunnar Olsen
3 15 Lukas Anderson
4 165 Brandon Molenda
5 281 Gerard Rux
Event 119 Junior B Men 1000 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 4
1 173 Gunnar Olsen
2 185 Alex Min Soo Yang
3 179 Jae Ha Song
4 246 Nicholas Elia
Heat 2 of 4
1 165 Brandon Molenda
2 133 Matthew Chen
3 262 N Lopez
4 274 Connor O'Dell
Heat 3 of 4
1 34 Aaron Heo
2 281 Gerard Rux
3 207 Raul Zaorski
4 151 Isaiah Janisch
Heat 4 of 4
1 76 Benjamin Thornock
2 50 Conor McDermott-Mostowy
3 15 Lukas Anderson
4 288 Samuel Soucy
Event 124 Junior B Men 1000 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2

A WODN -

Page 8 of 35

34
173
185
281

Aaron Heo
Gunnar Olsen
Alex Min Soo Yang
Gerard Rux

45.960
46.044
46.105
47.045

46.470
47.195
58.675

45.958
46.625
46.894
46.964
1:13.142

1:39.667
1:39.985
1:40.198
1:43.358

1:47.524
1:47.961
1:48.329
1:563.259

1:43.023
1:43.118
1:44.131
2:08.638

1:34.656
1:34.718
1:34.789
1:39.883

1:38.991
1:39.077
1:39.424
1:39.664
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name
Event 124 Junior B Men 1000 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 2 of 2
1 50 Conor McDermott-Mostowy
2 133 Matthew Chen
3 76 Benjamin Thornock
4 165 Brandon Molenda
Event 134 Junior B Men 1000 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 173 Gunnar Olsen
2 34 Aaron Heo
3 133 Matthew Chen
4 50 Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Event 138 Junior B Men 3000 Meters Superfinal -
A Final of 1
1 15 Lukas Anderson
2 50 Conor McDermott-Mostowy
3 173 Gunnar Olsen
4 34 Aaron Heo
5 133 Matthew Chen
6 165 Brandon Molenda
7 281 Gerard Rux
Junior C Ladies
Event 19 Junior C Ladies 1000 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2
1 16 Maame Biney
2 51 Anna Quinn
3 134 Sydney Holmes
4 275 Grace Trosin
5 247 Maya Lautenberg
Heat 2 of 2
1 64 Stephanie Velez
2 38 Julie Letai
3 166 Leyka Reyes
4 263 CeCelia Long
PEN 152 Siobhan Lim
Event 34 Junior C Ladies 1000 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 16 Maame Biney
2 51 Anna Quinn
3 64 Stephanie Velez
4 38 Julie Letai
Event 46 Junior C Ladies 777 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
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1:42.338
1:42.432
1:42.559
1:43.279

1:36.080
1:36.502
1:36.719
1:36.818

5:12.088
5:14.267
5:16.565
5:18.810
5:22.988
5:40.041
6:06.304

1:45.295
1:49.420
1:49.990
1:50.300
1:565.977

1:53.253
1:54.056
1:54.121
1:59.309

1:42.273
1:49.688
1:51.565
1:52.912
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name
Event 46 Junior C Ladies 777 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2
1 152 Siobhan Lim
2 51 Anna Quinn
3 166 Leyka Reyes
4 64 Stephanie Velez
5 275 Grace Trosin
Heat 2 of 2
1 16 Maame Biney
2 134 Sydney Holmes
3 38 Julie Letai
4 247 Maya Lautenberg
5 263 CeCelia Long
Event 56 Junior C Ladies 777 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 16 Maame Biney
2 152 Siobhan Lim
3 51 Anna Quinn
4 134 Sydney Holmes
Event 95 Junior C Ladies 500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2
1 152 Siobhan Lim
2 51 Anna Quinn
3 166 Leyka Reyes
4 263 CeCelia Long
PEN 38 Julie Letai
Heat 2 of 2
1 16 Maame Biney
2 64 Stephanie Velez
3 247 Maya Lautenberg
4 134 Sydney Holmes
5 275 Grace Trosin
Event 105 Junior C Ladies 500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 16 Maame Biney
2 152 Siobhan Lim
3 51 Anna Quinn
4 64 Stephanie Velez
Event 116 Junior C Ladies 1500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 3
Heat 1 of 2
1 16 Maame Biney
2 38 Julie Letai
3 64 Stephanie Velez
4 247 Maya Lautenberg
5 263 CeCelia Long
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1:20.362
1:21.296
1:23.296
1:25.306
1:46.857

1:14.429
1:21.900
1:24.889
1:28.012
1:43.197

1:14.021
1:18.369
1:19.117
1:23.037

50.341
51.806
52.036
57.574

47.664
53.068
55.342
56.157
1:08.872

46.969
49.733
50.125
52.533

3:01.841
3:09.641
3:09.709
3:13.264
3:16.373
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No.  Name Time
Event 116 Junior C Ladies 1500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 3
Heat 2 of 2
1 152 Siobhan Lim 2:47.220
2 134 Sydney Holmes 2:56.750
ADV 166 Leyka Reyes 3:04.510
ADV 275 Grace Trosin 3:04.600
PEN 51 Anna Quinn
Event 131 Junior C Ladies 1500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 16 Maame Biney 2:35.802
2 152 Siobhan Lim 2:38.567
3 134 Sydney Holmes 2:43.140
4 275 Grace Trosin 2:44 997
5 64 Stephanie Velez 2:45.730
6 166 Leyka Reyes 2:46.211
7 38 Julie Letai 2:46.214
Junior C Men
Event 1 Junior C Men 1000 Meters Heat - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 5
1 175 Luca Lim 1:36.125
2 289 Christian Poulsen 1:40.284
3 77 William Poulsen 1:40.789
4 264 Steven Fredeen 1:45.389
5 282 Ethan O'Toole 1:51.078
Heat 2 of 5
1 84 Chiyuan Zhong 1:39.040
2 39 Clayton DeClemente 1:39.964
3 61 Gabriel Kosta 1:43.966
4 291 Brian Rhim 3:09.989
Heat 3 of 5
1 248 Ethan Cepuran 1:43.870
2 124 William Valentine 1:47.599
PEN 17 Richard Anglin
PEN 276 Jori Kola
Heat 4 of 5
1 69 Caleb Park 1:42.806
2 82 Roen Riehl 1:42.936
3 135 Jon Ricardo Aquino 1:43.081
4 180 Steve Park 1:44.023
5 167 Daniel Junhyoung Kim 1:49.868
Heat 5 of 5
1 52 Adam Hancock 1:45.582
2 188 Carson Sanders 1:47.074
ADV 153 Joel Foster 2:01.408
PEN 293 George Ji Soo Yang
Event 6 Junior C Men 1000 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. ~ Name Time
Event 6 Junior C Men 1000 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 3
1 69 Caleb Park 1:37.919
2 248 Ethan Cepuran 1:39.175
3 188 Carson Sanders 1:42.806
4 124 William Valentine 1:42.916
Heat 2 of 3
1 82 Roen Riehl 1:42.073
2 77 William Poulsen 1:43.029
3 84 Chiyuan Zhong 1:43.128
4 52 Adam Hancock 1:47.652
Heat 3 of 3
1 175 Luca Lim 1:36.451
2 135 Jon Ricardo Aquino 1:38.935
3 39 Clayton DeClemente 1:40.831
4 289 Christian Poulsen 1:42.390
5 153 Joel Foster 2:03.020
Event 20 Junior C Men 1000 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2
1 175 Luca Lim 1:34.850
2 135 Jon Ricardo Aquino 1:37.117
3 248 Ethan Cepuran 1:37.140
4 188 Carson Sanders 1:45.499
Heat 2 of 2
1 69 Caleb Park 1:39.261
2 82 Roen Riehl 1:40.026
3 39 Clayton DeClemente 1:40.128
4 77 William Poulsen 1:40.366
Event 35 Junior C Men 1000 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 175 Luca Lim 1:42.275
2 69 Caleb Park 1:43.236
3 82 Roen Riehl 1:43.344
4 135 Jon Ricardo Aquino 1:43.698
Event 36 Junior C Men 777 Meters Heat - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 5
1 248 Ethan Cepuran 1:17.135
2 39 Clayton DeClemente 1:17.346
3 180 Steve Park 1:18.022
4 264 Steven Fredeen 1:20.759
Heat 2 of 5
1 82 Roen Riehl 1:19.655
2 153 Joel Foster 1:20.205
3 167 Daniel Junhyoung Kim 1:22.907
4 188 Carson Sanders 1:23.092
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Place No. ~ Name Time
Event 36 Junior C Men 777 Meters Heat - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd
Heat 3 of 5
1 69 Caleb Park 1:15.073
2 293 George Ji Soo Yang 1:15.458
3 84 Chiyuan Zhong 1:15.498
4 52 Adam Hancock 1:19.182
5 282 Ethan O'Toole 1:23.708
Heat 4 of 5
1 291 Brian Rhim 1:19.077
2 61 Gabriel Kosta 1:21.638
3 77 William Poulsen 1:28.057
4 135 Jon Ricardo Aquino 1:28.544
Heat 5 of 5
1 175 Luca Lim 1:11.948
2 276 Jori Kola 1:13.415
3 289 Christian Poulsen 1:14.609
4 17 Richard Anglin 1:14.718
5 124 William Valentine 1:22.520
Event 41 Junior C Men 777 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 3
1 291 Brian Rhim 1:14.980
2 248 Ethan Cepuran 1:15.672
3 153 Joel Foster 1:16.713
4 61 Gabriel Kosta 1:21.576
Heat 2 of 3
1 175 Luca Lim 1:14.982
2 276 Jori Kola 1:15.210
3 293 George Ji Soo Yang 1:15.455
4 84 Chiyuan Zhong 1:16.628
Heat 3 of 3
1 82 Roen Riehl 1:16.544
2 69 Caleb Park 1:16.604
3 39 Clayton DeClemente 1:17.138
4 289 Christian Poulsen 1:17.467
Event 47 Junior C Men 777 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2
1 276 Jori Kola 1:12.740
2 291 Brian Rhim 1:12.806
3 248 Ethan Cepuran 1:12.918
4 153 Joel Foster 1:15.145
Heat 2 of 2
1 175 Luca Lim 1:15.524
2 69 Caleb Park 1:15.679
3 293 George Ji Soo Yang 1:16.703
4 82 Roen Riehl 1:17.045
Event 57 Junior C Men 777 Meters Final -
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Place No. Name Time
Event 57 Junior C Men 777 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 175 Luca Lim 1:10.370
2 276 Jori Kola 1:11.667
3 291 Brian Rhim 1:11.977
4 69 Caleb Park 1:14.079
Event 82 Junior C Men 500 Meters Heat - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 5
1 175 Luca Lim 45.196
2 289 Christian Poulsen 47.423
3 153 Joel Foster 48.611
4 264 Steven Fredeen 49.493
5 17 Richard Anglin 49.711
Heat 2 of 5
1 82 Roen Riehl 47.343
2 135 Jon Ricardo Aquino 47.527
3 293 George Ji Soo Yang 47.546
4 180 Steve Park 50.554
Heat 3 of 5
1 248 Ethan Cepuran 48.386
2 291 Brian Rhim 48.463
3 188 Carson Sanders 49.554
4 52 Adam Hancock 49.651
Heat 4 of 5
1 276 Jori Kola 48.195
2 39 Clayton DeClemente 49.503
3 61 Gabriel Kosta 49.810
4 124 William Valentine 49.994
Heat 5 of 5
1 69 Caleb Park 47.343
2 77 William Poulsen 47.527
3 84 Chiyuan Zhong 47.706
4 167 Daniel Junhyoung Kim 51.379
5 282 Ethan O'Toole 51.659
Event 87 Junior C Men 500 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 3
1 175 Luca Lim 45.079
2 135 Jon Ricardo Aquino 47.070
3 84 Chiyuan Zhong 47.179
4 289 Christian Poulsen 1:00.511
Heat 2 of 3
1 82 Roen Riehl 45.443
2 276 Jori Kola 45.622
3 291 Brian Rhim 45.715
4 39 Clayton DeClemente 1:04.549
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Place No.  Name Time
Event 87 Junior C Men 500 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 2 and the 2 fastest 3rd
Heat 3 of 3
1 77 William Poulsen 47.198
2 248 Ethan Cepuran 47.353
3 293 George Ji Soo Yang 1:00.282
PEN 69 Caleb Park
Event 96 Junior C Men 500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2
1 175 Luca Lim 44.761
2 276 Jori Kola 45.040
3 135 Jon Ricardo Aquino 45.860
4 84 Chiyuan Zhong 47.133
Heat 2 of 2
1 82 Roen Riehl 46.570
2 248 Ethan Cepuran 47.482
3 77 William Poulsen 47.783
PEN 291 Brian Rhim
Event 106 Junior C Men 500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 175 Luca Lim 45.798
2 276 Jori Kola 45.988
3 82 Roen Riehl 46.482
4 248 Ethan Cepuran 47.949
Event 113 Junior C Men 1500 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3
Heat 1 of 4
1 248 Ethan Cepuran 2:47.976
2 77 William Poulsen 2:48.475
3 276 Jori Kola 2:48.506
4 61 Gabriel Kosta 2:51.444
5 124 William Valentine 2:52.033
Heat 2 of 4
1 175 Luca Lim 2:38.800
2 180 Steve Park 2:40.392
3 39 Clayton DeClemente 2:40.727
4 84 Chiyuan Zhong 2:41.079
5 52 Adam Hancock 2:45.716
Heat 3 of 4
1 291 Brian Rhim 2:43.127
2 82 Roen Riehl 2:43.235
3 153 Joel Foster 2:43.379
4 293 George Ji Soo Yang 2:44.935
5 17 Richard Anglin 2:48.840
6 167 Daniel Junhyoung Kim 2:51.843
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Place No. Name
Event 113 Junior C Men 1500 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3
Heat 4 of 4
1 69 Caleb Park
2 135 Jon Ricardo Aquino
3 289 Christian Poulsen
4 188 Carson Sanders
5 282 Ethan O'Toole
6 264 Steven Fredeen
Event 117 Junior C Men 1500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 3
Heat 1 of 2
1 175 Luca Lim
2 82 Roen Riehl
3 291 Brian Rhim
4 39 Clayton DeClemente
5 180 Steve Park
6 153 Joel Foster
Heat 2 of 2
1 69 Caleb Park
2 276 Jori Kola
3 248 Ethan Cepuran
4 135 Jon Ricardo Aquino
5 77 William Poulsen
6 289 Christian Poulsen
Event 132 Junior C Men 1500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 69 Caleb Park
2 276 Jori Kola
3 82 Roen Riehl
4 175 Luca Lim
5 248 Ethan Cepuran
PEN 291 Brian Rhim

Master 30-39 Ladies

Event 7 Master 30-39 Ladies 1500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 18 Katie Bladon
2 243 Elysia Krieger
Event 22 Master 30-39 Ladies 1000 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 18 Katie Bladon
2 243 Elysia Krieger
Event 66 Master 30-39 Ladies 500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 18 Katie Bladon
2 243 Elysia Krieger
Event 74 Master 30-39 Ladies 1500 Meters Superfinal -

Page 16 of 35

2:37.879
2:38.070
2:39.250
2:41.384
2:45.636
2:55.130

2:51.762
2:54.408
2:54.468
2:55.775
3:02.312
3:30.219

2:31.856
2:31.923
2:32.015
2:32.670
2:37.070
2:37.650

2:25.590
2:25.842
2:31.176
2:36.714
2:59.451

3:08.080
3:11.627

1:54.836
2:04.766

54.635
1:14.662
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Place No. Name

Event 74
A Final of 1

Master 30-39 Men

Event 8
A Final of 1

Event 23
A Final of 1

Event 67
A Final of 1

Event 75
A Final of 1

Master 40-49 Ladies

Event 9
A Final of 1

Event 24
A Final of 1

Event 68
A Final of 1

Event 76
A Final of 1

Master 40-49 Men
Event 10

Master 30-39 Ladies 1500 Meters Superfinal -

1 18 Katie Bladon
2 243 Elysia Krieger

Master 30-39 Men 1500 Meters Final -

1 20 Adam Kucharik
2 137 Martin Lichtman

Master 30-39 Men 1000 Meters Final -

1 20 Adam Kucharik
2 137 Martin Lichtman

Master 30-39 Men 500 Meters Final -

1 137 Martin Lichtman
2 20 Adam Kucharik

Master 30-39 Men 1500 Meters Superfinal -

1 20 Adam Kucharik
2 137 Martin Lichtman

Master 40-49 Ladies 1500 Meters Final -

1 249 Maura Zimmer
2 21 Melissa Koenig
3 138 Janet Naess

Master 40-49 Ladies 1000 Meters Final -

1 249 Maura Zimmer
2 21 Melissa Koenig
3 138 Janet Naess

Master 40-49 Ladies 500 Meters Final -

1 249 Maura Zimmer
2 21 Melissa Koenig
3 138 Janet Naess

Master 40-49 Ladies 1500 Meters Superfinal -

1 21 Melissa Koenig
2 249 Maura Zimmer
3 138 Janet Naess

Master 40-49 Men 1500 Meters Final -
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2:57.374
3:15.640

2:48.103
3:02.388

1:46.949
1:563.748

51.469
51.493

2:54.604
3:04.055

3:03.935
3:04.049
3:04.310

1:565.703
1:55.859
2:00.619

56.971
57.110
59.582

2:59.999
3:00.386
3:00.604
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Place No.
Event 10
A Final of 1
1 154
2 265
3 250
4 139
5 22
6 37
Event 21
Heat 1 of 2
1 154
2 139
3 22
Heat 2 of 2
1 265
2 250
3 37
Event 25
A Final of 1
1 154
2 265
3 139
4 250
Event 65
Heat 1 of 2
1 265
2 250
3 37
Heat 2 of 2
1 154
2 139
3 22
Event 69
A Final of 1
1 154
2 265
3 139
4 250
Event 77
A Final of 1
1 154
2 265
3 22
4 250
5 139
6 37
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Name

Master 40-49 Men 1500 Meters Final -

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
James J. Park

Michael Lopez

Steve Johnson

Lonnie Amos

Timothy Moore

Master 40-49 Men 1000 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
Steve Johnson
Lonnie Amos

James J. Park
Michael Lopez
Timothy Moore

Master 40-49 Men 1000 Meters Final -

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
James J. Park
Steve Johnson
Michael Lopez

Master 40-49 Men 500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2

James J. Park
Michael Lopez
Timothy Moore

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
Steve Johnson
Lonnie Amos

Master 40-49 Men 500 Meters Final -

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
James J. Park
Steve Johnson
Michael Lopez

Master 40-49 Men 1500 Meters Superfinal -

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
James J. Park

Lonnie Amos

Michael Lopez

Steve Johnson

Timothy Moore

2:37.696
2:49.104
2:51.076
2:51.934
2:54.549
3:10.996

1:54.036
1:54.670
1:57.660

1:59.569
2:00.162
2:09.721

1:48.383
1:50.276
1:51.055
1:52.201

54.717
56.695
57.484

52.338
53.266
56.103

51.487
52.165
53.873
58.328

2:37.237
2:51.360
2:55.874
2:56.137
2:58.703
3:08.087
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Place No. Name Time
Master 50-59 Ladies
Event 11 Master 50-59 Ladies 1000 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 23 Elise Brinich 1:54.898
2 155 Jan Zurcher 2:05.936
3 251 Barbara Rosenbaum 2:06.038
4 140 Jennifer Kola 2:06.406
5 42 Martha Snyderwine 2:12.290
6 30 Diana Harrell 2:12.917
Event 26 Master 50-59 Ladies 777 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 23 Elise Brinich 1:27.075
2 251 Barbara Rosenbaum 1:36.911
3 140 Jennifer Kola 1:37.424
4 30 Diana Harrell 1:39.933
5 42 Martha Snyderwine 1:43.507
6 155 Jan Zurcher 2:12.244
Event 64 Master 50-59 Ladies 500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 2
1 23 Elise Brinich 54.610
2 140 Jennifer Kola 1:02.495
3 30 Diana Harrell 1:03.715
Heat 2 of 2
1 155 Jan Zurcher 1:03.284
2 251 Barbara Rosenbaum 1:03.490
3 42 Martha Snyderwine 1:07.045
Event 70 Master 50-59 Ladies 500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 23 Elise Brinich 54.311
2 140 Jennifer Kola 1:01.281
3 251 Barbara Rosenbaum 1:01.988
4 155 Jan Zurcher 1:02.245
Event 78 Master 50-59 Ladies 1500 Meters Superfinal -
A Final of 1
1 23 Elise Brinich 3:03.499
2 251 Barbara Rosenbaum 3:14.047
3 140 Jennifer Kola 3:14.583
4 155 Jan Zurcher 3:14.979
5 30 Diana Harrell 3:27.836
6 42 Martha Snyderwine 3:41.710
Master 50-59 Men
Event 12 Master 50-59 Men 1000 Meters Final -
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Place No. Name
Event 12 Master 50-59 Men 1000 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 156 Russell Riehl
2 40 Scott Nelson
3 141 Daniel Greene
4 252 Kevin Kosola
5 24 Stephen Burton
Event 27 Master 50-59 Men 777 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 141 Daniel Greene
2 156 Russell Riehl
3 252 Kevin Kosola
4 24 Stephen Burton
PEN 40 Scott Nelson
Event 71 Master 50-59 Men 500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 156 Russell Riehl
2 40 Scott Nelson
3 141 Daniel Greene
4 252 Kevin Kosola
5 24 Stephen Burton
Event 79 Master 50-59 Men 1500 Meters Superfinal -
A Final of 1

Master 60-69 Ladies

Event 13
A Final of 1

Event 28
A Final of 1

Event 72
A Final of 1

Event 80
A Final of 1

Master 60-69 Men
Event 14

40 Scott Nelson
141 Daniel Greene
156 Russell Riehl
252 Kevin Kosola

24 Stephen Burton

a B WON -

Master 60-69 Ladies 1000 Meters Final -

1 400 Diane Crossfield

Master 60-69 Ladies 777 Meters Final -
1 400 Diane Crossfield
Master 60-69 Ladies 500 Meters Final -

1 400 Diane Crossfield

Master 60-69 Ladies 1500 Meters Superfinal -

1 400 Diane Crossfield

Master 60-69 Men 1000 Meters Final -
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1:563.355
1:54.164
1:55.112
2:02.946
2:04.823

1:27.410
1:27.731
1:29.522
1:34.776

55.536
56.144
56.159
56.883
59.610

2:49.667
2:51.081
2:57.468
3:12.871
3:13.261

2:55.630

2:04.333

1:18.067

4:10.952
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name Time
Event 14 Master 60-69 Men 1000 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 253 Gary Martin 1:58.970
2 41 David Moneypenny 2:03.606
3 142 Sandy Emerling 2:09.475
Event 29 Master 60-69 Men 777 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 41 David Moneypenny 1:32.402
2 253 Gary Martin 1:32.486
3 142 Sandy Emerling 1:38.799
Event 73 Master 60-69 Men 500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 41 David Moneypenny 56.723
2 253 Gary Martin 57.085
3 142 Sandy Emerling 1:03.984
Event 81 Master 60-69 Men 1500 Meters Superfinal -
A Final of 1
1 253 Gary Martin 3:07.747
2 142 Sandy Emerling 3:22.855
3 41 David Moneypenny 3:32.618
Midget Ladies
Event 4 Midget Ladies 777 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th
Heat 1 of 3
1 143 Leila Cook 1:27.988
2 266 Katherine Liu 1:28.087
3 65 Melanie Quinones 1:28.217
4 283 Hannah Stolz 1:28.350
Heat 2 of 3
1 169 Renee Miller 1:28.831
2 290 Una Willhoite 1:29.029
3 277 Brianne Molenda 1:29.410
4 43 Caitlynn Keyser 1:31.971
5 158 Christine Lee 1:44.136
Heat 3 of 3
1 174 Corinne Stoddard 1:20.456
2 254 Elizabeth Johnson 1:21.380
3 53 Isabella Main 1:26.994
4 26 Shreya Arun 1:27.433
5 70 Ella Trosin 1:27.795
Event 17 Midget Ladies 777 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 2
1 143 Leila Cook 1:25.584
2 53 Isabella Main 1:25.732
3 26 Shreya Arun 1:25.803
4 169 Renee Miller 1:25.931
5 290 Una Willhoite 1:26.297
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Place No.  Name Time
Event 17 Midget Ladies 777 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd
Heat 2 of 2
1 174 Corinne Stoddard 1:21.418
2 254 Elizabeth Johnson 1:23.497
3 65 Melanie Quinones 1:26.350
4 266 Katherine Liu 1:26.510
5 277 Brianne Molenda 1:27.779
Event 32 Midget Ladies 777 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 174 Corinne Stoddard 1:20.113
2 254 Elizabeth Johnson 1:21.322
3 143 Leila Cook 1:22.468
4 26 Shreya Arun 1:26.110
5 53 Isabella Main 1:26.387
Event 42 Midget Ladies 333 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th
Heat 1 of 3
1 290 Una Willhoite 36.928
2 277 Brianne Molenda 37.118
3 26 Shreya Arun 42.735
4 143 Leila Cook 1:01.552
Heat 2 of 3
283 Hannah Stolz
1 266 Katherine Liu 35.728
2 254 Elizabeth Johnson 35.815
4 53 Isabella Main 37.094
5 158 Christine Lee 49.318
Heat 3 of 3
1 174 Corinne Stoddard 35.267
2 169 Renee Miller 36.826
3 43 Caitlynn Keyser 37.907
4 65 Melanie Quinones 37.949
5 70 Ella Trosin 38.322
Event 48 Midget Ladies 333 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 2
1 174 Corinne Stoddard 34.089
2 254 Elizabeth Johnson 35.292
3 169 Renee Miller 36.086
4 26 Shreya Arun 36.285
5 43 Caitlynn Keyser 38.592
Heat 2 of 2
1 266 Katherine Liu 35.899
2 283 Hannah Stolz 36.367
3 53 Isabella Main 36.875
4 290 Una Willhoite 36.961
5 277 Brianne Molenda 37.126
Event 54 Midget Ladies 333 Meters Final -
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Place No. Name Time
Event 54 Midget Ladies 333 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 174 Corinne Stoddard 33.956
2 266 Katherine Liu 34.867
3 254 Elizabeth Johnson 34.933
4 169 Renee Miller 36.189
5 283 Hannah Stolz 37.007
Event 85 Midget Ladies 500 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th
Heat 1 of 3
1 254 Elizabeth Johnson 53.978
2 283 Hannah Stolz 54.050
3 26 Shreya Arun 54.907
4 277 Brianne Molenda 55.133
5 158 Christine Lee 59.023
Heat 2 of 3
1 174 Corinne Stoddard 52.005
2 169 Renee Miller 53.746
3 53 Isabella Main 55.026
4 70 Ella Trosin 56.125
5 43 Caitlynn Keyser 56.996
Heat 3 of 3
1 266 Katherine Liu 54.502
2 143 Leila Cook 54.639
3 290 Una Willhoite 54.744
4 65 Melanie Quinones 56.147
Event 93 Midget Ladies 500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 2
1 174 Corinne Stoddard 50.484
2 169 Renee Miller 52.944
3 53 Isabella Main 53.513
4 26 Shreya Arun 54.458
5 283 Hannah Stolz 1:02.766
Heat 2 of 2
1 143 Leila Cook 53.428
2 254 Elizabeth Johnson 53.492
3 290 Una Willhoite 54.001
4 277 Brianne Molenda 55.248
PEN 266 Katherine Liu
Event 103 Midget Ladies 500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 174 Corinne Stoddard 50.735
2 254 Elizabeth Johnson 52.578
3 143 Leila Cook 52.776
4 169 Renee Miller 53.363
5 53 Isabella Main 53.387
Event 121 Midget Ladies 1000 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
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Place No.

Event 121
Heat 1 of 3
174
70
53
43
26

a b WON -

Heat 2 of 3

254

169

283
65

158

a b WON -

Heat 3 of 3

143
266
277
290

A ODN -

Event 129
A Final of 1
174
254
169
266
70
143

SO WON -

Midget Men

Event 5
Heat 1 of 3
183
159
256
177
54

a b WON -

Heat 2 of 3

267
71

286

145
66

a b WON -

Heat 3 of 3

273

168

122

284
44

a b WON -

Event 18
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Name

Midget Ladies 1000 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2

Corinne Stoddard
Ella Trosin
Isabella Main
Caitlynn Keyser
Shreya Arun

Elizabeth Johnson
Renee Miller
Hannah Stolz
Melanie Quinones
Christine Lee

Leila Cook
Katherine Liu
Brianne Molenda
Una Willhoite

Midget Ladies 1000 Meters Final -

Corinne Stoddard
Elizabeth Johnson
Renee Miller
Katherine Liu

Ella Trosin

Leila Cook

Midget Men 777 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th

Jonathan So
Andrew Kim
Dylan Gould
Wesley Park
Eric Lapporte

Brandon Kim

Alec Sklutovsky
Jason Wong
Benjamin Fredeen
Magnus Naess

Cooper McLeod
Nathan Lee
Matthias Nguyen
Spencer Ripchik
Hira Hanson

Midget Men 777 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd

1:49.126
1:53.282
1:56.962
1:59.526
2:13.229

1:49.748
1:49.952
1:50.587
1:52.832
1:58.559

1:54.133
1:54.219
1:54.466
1:54.620

1:42.576
1:43.751
1:47.178
1:49.705
1:55.664
2:25.091

1:21.042
1:22.719
1:25.969
1:26.135
1:31.018

1:22.317
1:23.042
1:23.834
1:23.885
1:27.626

1:17.434
1:20.412
1:22.857
1:26.111
1:26.329
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Place No. Name
Event 18 Midget Men 777 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 2
1 273 Cooper McLeod
2 168 Nathan Lee
3 159 Andrew Kim
4 286 Jason Wong
5 256 Dylan Gould
Heat 2 of 2
1 267 Brandon Kim
2 71 Alec Sklutovsky
3 122 Matthias Nguyen
4 145 Benjamin Fredeen
PEN 183 Jonathan So
Event 33 Midget Men 777 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 273 Cooper McLeod
2 267 Brandon Kim
3 71 Alec Sklutovsky
4 159 Andrew Kim
PEN 168 Nathan Lee
Event 43 Midget Men 333 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th
Heat 1 of 3
1 183 Jonathan So
2 159 Andrew Kim
3 71 Alec Sklutovsky
4 256 Dylan Gould
5 54 Eric Lapporte
Heat 2 of 3
1 267 Brandon Kim
2 168 Nathan Lee
3 145 Benjamin Fredeen
4 284 Spencer Ripchik
5 66 Magnus Naess
Heat 3 of 3
1 273 Cooper McLeod
2 286 Jason Wong
3 122 Matthias Nguyen
4 44 Hira Hanson
5 177 Wesley Park
Event 49 Midget Men 333 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 2
1 273 Cooper McLeod
2 159 Andrew Kim
3 145 Benjamin Fredeen
4 71 Alec Sklutovsky
5 168 Nathan Lee
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1:15.508
1:16.216
1:16.338
1:21.819
1:22.055

1:20.846
1:22.296
1:23.559
1:24.821

1:15.083
1:15.345
1:17.913
1:25.747

32.421
34.115
35.269
36.595
36.748

33.134
34.161
36.262
36.429
36.434

31.557
34.895
35.069
36.100
36.487

31.409
34.234
35.621
39.746
59.008
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Place No. Name
Event 49 Midget Men 333 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd
Heat 2 of 2
1 267 Brandon Kim
2 183 Jonathan So
3 122 Matthias Nguyen
4 286 Jason Wong
5 44 Hira Hanson
Event 55 Midget Men 333 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 273 Cooper McLeod
2 183 Jonathan So
3 267 Brandon Kim
4 159 Andrew Kim
5 122 Matthias Nguyen
Event 86 Midget Men 500 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th
Heat 1 of 3
1 267 Brandon Kim
2 71 Alec Sklutovsky
3 286 Jason Wong
4 44 Hira Hanson
5 66 Magnus Naess
Heat 2 of 3
1 273 Cooper McLeod
2 122 Matthias Nguyen
3 145 Benjamin Fredeen
4 177 Wesley Park
PEN 284 Spencer Ripchik
Heat 3 of 3
1 183 Jonathan So
2 159 Andrew Kim
3 168 Nathan Lee
4 256 Dylan Gould
5 54 Eric Lapporte
Event 94 Midget Men 500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 2
1 183 Jonathan So
2 168 Nathan Lee
3 267 Brandon Kim
4 71 Alec Sklutovsky
5 256 Dylan Gould
Heat 2 of 2
1 273 Cooper McLeod
2 159 Andrew Kim
3 122 Matthias Nguyen
4 145 Benjamin Fredeen
5 286 Jason Wong
Event 104 Midget Men 500 Meters Final -
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31.922
31.984
34.483
34.595
35.836

30.902
31.053
31.648
33.696
34.359

49.329
52.335
52.859
53.499
54.720

47.294
52.148
54.169
55.706

47.525
49.967
50.404
52.370
1:14.297

46.744
47.999
48.124
50.583
51.913

45.675
49.685
50.572
52.842
52.987
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Place No. Name Time
Event 104 Midget Men 500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 183 Jonathan So 45.536
2 168 Nathan Lee 49.226
3 159 Andrew Kim 50.682
PEN 273 Cooper McLeod
PEN 267 Brandon Kim
Event 122 Midget Men 1000 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 3
1 273 Cooper McLeod 1:54.609
2 71 Alec Sklutovsky 1:56.524
3 122 Matthias Nguyen 1:56.951
4 284 Spencer Ripchik 1:59.775
5 177 Wesley Park 1:59.926
Heat 2 of 3
1 267 Brandon Kim 1:44.710
2 159 Andrew Kim 1:44.861
3 286 Jason Wong 1:45.655
4 256 Dylan Gould 1:46.305
5 54 Eric Lapporte 2:02.589
Heat 3 of 3
1 183 Jonathan So 1:42.076
2 168 Nathan Lee 1:45.282
3 145 Benjamin Fredeen 1:46.917
4 44 Hira Hanson 1:48.545
5 66 Magnus Naess 1:563.235
Event 130 Midget Men 1000 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 273 Cooper McLeod 1:39.260
2 183 Jonathan So 1:39.325
3 267 Brandon Kim 1:40.725
4 159 Andrew Kim 1:43.029
5 168 Nathan Lee 1:44.647
6 71 Alec Sklutovsky 1:45.997
Pony Ladies
Event 2 Pony Ladies 333 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th
Heat 1 of 3
1 178 Kamryn Lute 35.786
2 279 Kayleigh Kim 38.777
3 55 Jia Griffiths 39.697
4 292 Lindsay Tobon 40.911
5 78 Piper Yde 41.012
6 184 Julia Sin 1:03.600
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name
Event 2 Pony Ladies 333 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th
Heat 2 of 3
1 257 Hailey Choi
2 285 Faith Park
3 160 Kayla Gonzales
4 129 Ellie Ripchik
5 146 Taylor Cho
Heat 3 of 3
1 28 Jenell Berhorst
2 171 Mackenzie Igel
3 80 Catherine Vandergriff
4 63 Claire Kudlata
5 268 Casey Grant
6 45 Loralei Cook
Event 15 Pony Ladies 333 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 2
1 178 Kamryn Lute
2 28 Jenell Berhorst
3 171 Mackenzie Igel
4 160 Kayla Gonzales
5 129 Ellie Ripchik
Heat 2 of 2
1 257 Hailey Choi
2 285 Faith Park
3 279 Kayleigh Kim
4 80 Catherine Vandergriff
5 55 Jia Griffiths
Event 30 Pony Ladies 333 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 178 Kamryn Lute
2 28 Jenell Berhorst
3 285 Faith Park
4 279 Kayleigh Kim
5 257 Hailey Choi
Event 44 Pony Ladies 222 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th
Heat 1 of 3
1 257 Hailey Choi
2 28 Jenell Berhorst
3 160 Kayla Gonzales
4 184 Julia Sin
5 268 Casey Grant
6 63 Claire Kudlata
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35.518
37.062
39.622
39.952
41.908

36.887
40.101
40.179
40.340
41.472
47.757

34.878
35.271
39.766
39.919
40.077

35.550
37.183
37.293
38.317
40.058

34.856
35.864
36.228
36.731
44.288

24.735
25.786
27.499
35.056
37.536
38.111
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name
Event 44 Pony Ladies 222 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th
Heat 2 of 3
1 45 Loralei Cook
2 285 Faith Park
3 279 Kayleigh Kim
4 129 Ellie Ripchik
5 55 Jia Griffiths
6 146 Taylor Cho
Heat 3 of 3
1 178 Kamryn Lute
2 80 Catherine Vandergriff
3 78 Piper Yde
4 171 Mackenzie Igel
5 292 Lindsay Tobon
Event 50 Pony Ladies 222 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 2
1 257 Hailey Choi
2 28 Jenell Berhorst
3 285 Faith Park
4 160 Kayla Gonzales
5 78 Piper Yde
Heat 2 of 2
1 178 Kamryn Lute
2 45 Loralei Cook
3 279 Kayleigh Kim
4 80 Catherine Vandergriff
DNS 129 Ellie Ripchik
Event 52 Pony Ladies 222 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 178 Kamryn Lute
2 257 Hailey Choi
3 45 Loralei Cook
4 28 Jenell Berhorst
5 279 Kayleigh Kim
Event 83 Pony Ladies 500 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th
Heat 1 of 3
1 28 Jenell Berhorst
2 285 Faith Park
3 160 Kayla Gonzales
4 55 Jia Griffiths
5 63 Claire Kudlata
6 146 Taylor Cho
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25.216
26.061
26.235
27.152
27.470
28.948

24.866
27.055
27.824
27.923
34.657

24.593
24.916
25.740
26.996
27.544

24.388
25.080
25.511
26.686

23.820
23.866
24.610
24.687
25178

53.391
56.793
58.176
58.486
58.915
59.182
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. ~ Name Time
Event 83 Pony Ladies 500 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th
Heat 2 of 3
1 257 Hailey Choi 52.315
2 129 Ellie Ripchik 58.565
3 184 Julia Sin 1:00.428
4 268 Casey Grant 1:00.780
5 45 Loralei Cook 1:01.599
PEN 171 Mackenzie Igel
Heat 3 of 3
1 178 Kamryn Lute 51.731
2 80 Catherine Vandergriff 59.398
3 292 Lindsay Tobon 1:00.822
ADV 78 Piper Yde 1:02.741
PEN 279 Kayleigh Kim
Event 91 Pony Ladies 500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 2
1 257 Hailey Choi 51.698
2 28 Jenell Berhorst 52.562
3 160 Kayla Gonzales 56.750
4 55 Jia Griffiths 57.226
5 80 Catherine Vandergriff 57.767
6 78 Piper Yde 1:01.748
Heat 2 of 2
1 178 Kamryn Lute 51.673
2 285 Faith Park 54.766
3 129 Ellie Ripchik 57.356
4 184 Julia Sin 59.582
5 292 Lindsay Tobon 1:00.391
Event 101 Pony Ladies 500 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 178 Kamryn Lute 50.570
2 257 Hailey Choi 50.761
3 28 Jenell Berhorst 52.352
4 285 Faith Park 55.031
5 160 Kayla Gonzales 57.786
Event 114 Pony Ladies 777 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 3
1 28 Jenell Berhorst 1:26.167
2 285 Faith Park 1:28.561
3 55 Jia Griffiths 1:31.810
4 63 Claire Kudlata 1:31.917
5 129 Ellie Ripchik 1:31.945
6 268 Casey Grant 1:38.472
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No.

Event 114
Heat 2 of 3

Heat 3 of 3

Event 127
A Final of 1

Pony Men

Event 3
Heat 1 of 3

Heat 2 of 3

Heat 3 of 3

Event 16
Heat 1 of 2

Pony Ladies 777 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2

178
160
279
171
202

a b WON -

257
45
80

146
78

184

O g WON -

Name

Kamryn Lute
Kayla Gonzales
Kayleigh Kim
Mackenzie Igel
Lindsay Tobon

Hailey Choi

Loralei Cook
Catherine Vandergriff
Taylor Cho

Piper Yde

Julia Sin

Pony Ladies 777 Meters Final -

178
257
28
285
160
45

O g WON -

Pony Men 333 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th

255
147

46
161

A ODN -

125
56
29

269

A WODN -

67
176
287
170
278

a b WON -

Pony Men 333 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd

255
147
56
29
287

a B WON -
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Kamryn Lute
Hailey Choi
Jenell Berhorst
Faith Park
Kayla Gonzales
Loralei Cook

Seung-Min Kwon
Shawn Kim
Justin Liu

Jon Olson

Daniel Yoon
Oliver Rogalski
Prestin Kim
Joseph Pinzone

Carl Tatelli
Jonathan Tobon
Jing-Kye Yen
Brady Rutledge
Jordan Stolz

Seung-Min Kwon
Shawn Kim
Oliver Rogalski
Prestin Kim
Jing-Kye Yen

1:23.569
1:29.860
1:29.961
1:36.075
1:38.389

1:21.353
1:27.397
1:34.978
1:35.746
1:36.087
2:04.286

1:18.821
1:18.907
1:22.672
1:28.101
1:31.406
1:34.538

35.629
36.266
36.513
39.325

36.948
37.214
37.364
37.368

37.893
38.884
40.615
41.483
52.965

35.213
36.409
36.841
37.106
40.606
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name
Event 16 Pony Men 333 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd
Heat 2 of 2
1 125 Daniel Yoon
2 269 Joseph Pinzone
3 67 Carl Tatelli
4 46 Justin Liu
5 176 Jonathan Tobon
Event 31 Pony Men 333 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 255 Seung-Min Kwon
2 125 Daniel Yoon
3 269 Joseph Pinzone
4 67 Carl Tatelli
5 147 Shawn Kim
Event 45 Pony Men 222 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th
Heat 1 of 3
1 269 Joseph Pinzone
2 176 Jonathan Tobon
3 67 Carl Tatelli
4 287 Jing-Kye Yen
Heat 2 of 3
1 255 Seung-Min Kwon
2 278 Jordan Stolz
3 46 Justin Liu
4 56 Oliver Rogalski
5 170 Brady Rutledge
Heat 3 of 3
1 147 Shawn Kim
2 125 Daniel Yoon
3 29 Prestin Kim
4 161 Jon Olson
Event 51 Pony Men 222 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd
Heat 1 of 2
1 46 Justin Liu
2 147 Shawn Kim
3 269 Joseph Pinzone
4 56 Oliver Rogalski
5 176 Jonathan Tobon
Heat 2 of 2
1 278 Jordan Stolz
2 125 Daniel Yoon
3 29 Prestin Kim
4 255 Seung-Min Kwon
PEN 67 Carl Tatelli
Event 53 Pony Men 222 Meters Final -
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36.198
36.387
36.416
36.530
37.460

34.603
35.531
36.691
36.889
47.513

26.401
26.402
26.414
28.038

24.650
25.013
25.060
25.835
27.044

25.125
25.199
25.806
26.940

24.861
25.030
25.259
25.336
33.985

25.014
25.052
25.973
26.512
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name

Event 53
A Final of 1

Event 84
Heat 1 of 3

Heat 2 of 3

Heat 3 of 3

Event 92
Heat 1 of 2

Heat 2 of 2

Event 102
A Final of 1

Event 115

Pony Men 222 Meters Final -

278 Jordan Stolz
46 Justin Liu
269 Joseph Pinzone
147 Shawn Kim
125 Daniel Yoon

a b WON -

Pony Men 500 Meters Quarterfinal - Picking 3 and the 1 fastest 4th

1 255 Seung-Min Kwon
2 46 Justin Liu

3 56 Oliver Rogalski
4 287 Jing-Kye Yen

1 147 Shawn Kim

2 278 Jordan Stolz

3 67 Carl Tatelli

4 161 Jon Olson

5 170 Brady Rutledge
1 125 Daniel Yoon

2 269 Joseph Pinzone
3 176 Jonathan Tobon
4 29 Prestin Kim

Pony Men 500 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2 and the 1 fastest 3rd

1 278 Jordan Stolz

2 147 Shawn Kim

3 125 Daniel Yoon

4 29 Prestin Kim

5 176 Jonathan Tobon
1 255 Seung-Min Kwon
2 46 Justin Liu

3 67 Carl Tatelli

4 56 Oliver Rogalski

5 269 Joseph Pinzone

Pony Men 500 Meters Final -

278 Jordan Stolz
255 Seung-Min Kwon
147 Shawn Kim
125 Daniel Yoon

46 Justin Liu

a b WON -

Pony Men 777 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
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24.447
24.694
25.589
34.645
59.403

53.504
53.681
55.526
59.138

54.039
56.457
56.710
1:01.411
1:12.077

54.661
54.785
55.274
56.063

52.534
52.588
52.691
53.678
54.330

52.632
53.807
54.251
54.256
1:04.513

52.613
52.666
52.816
52.959
52.964
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name
Event 115 Pony Men 777 Meters Semifinal - Picking 2
Heat 1 of 3
1 46 Justin Liu
2 125 Daniel Yoon
3 29 Prestin Kim
4 176 Jonathan Tobon
Heat 2 of 3
1 147 Shawn Kim
2 278 Jordan Stolz
3 67 Carl Tatelli
4 161 Jon Olson
5 170 Brady Rutledge
Heat 3 of 3
1 255 Seung-Min Kwon
2 56 Oliver Rogalski
3 269 Joseph Pinzone
4 287 Jing-Kye Yen
Event 128 Pony Men 777 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 147 Shawn Kim
2 46 Justin Liu
3 255 Seung-Min Kwon
4 56 Oliver Rogalski
5 125 Daniel Yoon
PEN 278 Jordan Stolz
Relay Ladies
Event 62 Relay Ladies 3000 Meters Semifinal -
Heat 1 of 2
1 512 Purple F.A.S.T.
2 506 Green Sunshine State
3 502 Pink WSA
Heat 2 of 2
1 510 Polka Dot Dominion
2 500 Yellow ASE.WLIL.NY
3 508 Red ASAI
4 504 Lime Michigan
Event 111 Relay Ladies 3000 Meters Final -
A Final of 1
1 510 Polka Dot Dominion
2 512 Purple F.AS.T.
3 500 Yellow ASE.WLIL.NY
4 506 Green Sunshine State
Relay Men
Event 63 Relay Men 3000 Meters Semifinal -
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1:26.969
1:27.374
1:27.569
1:27.693

1:25.957
1:26.648
1:27.447
1:37.205
1:54.497

1:26.676
1:27.249
1:27.306
1:36.384

1:22.030
1:23.764
1:24.041
1:25.676
1:58.825

4:45.789
4:55.241
4:55.676

4:45.192
4:46.056
4:58.406
5:17.950

4:36.528
4:37.490
4:44 929
4:53.875
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2015 Age Group Nationals

Place No. Name
Event 63 Relay Men 3000 Meters Semifinal -

Heat 1 of 3
1 513 Purple F.A.S.T.
2 507 Red ASAI
3 501 Pink ASE.WLIL.NY

Heat 2 of 3
1 511 Yellow Potomac
2 503 Lime Michigan
3 509 Polka Dot Utah Olympic Oval

Heat 3 of 3
1 515 Lime Southern California
2 519 Pink Dominion
3 517 Purple Bay State

Event 112 Relay Men 3000 Meters Final -

A Final of 1
1 513 Purple F.AS.T.
2 511 Yellow Potomac
3 515 Lime Southern California
4 519 Pink Dominion
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4:32.512
4:44.863
4:46.828

4:29.914
4:44.836
4:57.009

4:34.502
4:37.804
4:43.018

4:24.858
4:29.039
4:29.758
4:32.296
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